Depot : All Depots
LIST OF PURCHASE ORDERS

Item Value
S. No. PO No. & Date Vendor Name/ Code PO Sr. PL No. Item Description Consignee Item Qty. Delivery Date |ltem Rate (Rs.) |(Rs.) Qty. Recd.
NWR 30220363102535dt.31-07-2022 DISTRIBUTOR VALVE KE1IPKSL WITH RELAY VALVE KR1D AND MOUNTING BKT TO 003000 : GSD-
1|(Fully Pending) ESCORTS LIMITED-FARIDABAD (001 33501610/ ESCORTS DRG NO 3EB 6621 TO RDSO SPEC NO RDSO/CG-04. Rev.01 JU 1.000 Nos. 29-10-2022 83237.20 83237.20 0
NWR 30220363102535dt.31-07-2022 DISTRIBUTOR VALVE KE1IPKSL WITH RELAY VALVE KR1D AND MOUNTING BKT TO 004200 : C&W
2|(Fully Pending) ESCORTS LIMITED-FARIDABAD (002 33501610/ ESCORTS DRG NO 3EB 6621 TO RDSO SPEC NO RDSO/CG-04. Rev.01 BGC 8.000 Nos. 29-10-2022 83237.20 665897.60 0
NWR 30222063102533dt.30-07-2022( CHAMUNDA FORGINGS (P) Draft yoke to ICF drg. no. T-2-1-012 Alt-g/3. RDSO STR no. C-9509 Rev-2 of Feb.2007.  |003000 : GSD-
3|(Fully Pending) LTD.-LUDHIANA 001 30210320{RDSO drg. no. SK-99005 Alt-1. JU 26.000 Nos. 29-08-2022 10972.82 285293.32 0
NWR 30222063102533dt.30-07-2022 CHAMUNDA FORGINGS (P) Draft yoke to ICF drg. no. T-2-1-012 Alt-g/3. RDSO STR no. C-9509 Rev-2 of Feb.2007. |004200 : C&W
4| (Fully Pending) LTD.-LUDHIANA 002 30210320{RDSO drg. no. SK-99005 Alt-1. BGC 30.000 Nos. 29-08-2022 10972.82 329184.60 0
PILLOW COVER HANDLOOM BLEACHED SUP. QUALITY SIZE 65X38 CMS TO IS :-745/1990
NWR 79220009102530dt.30-07-2022 VARIETY NO.12 WITH SCREEN PRINTING OF NORTH WESTERN RAILWAY MM/YY IN 003400 : BKN-
5|(Fully Pending) ISHITA TEXTILES-KANPUR 001 79336097|ENGLISH AND UTTAR PASCHIM RAILWAY MM/YY IN HINDI (LONGI DIV 10000.000 Nos. [13-09-2022 89.25 892500.00 0
PILLOW COVER HANDLOOM BLEACHED SUP. QUALITY SIZE 65X38 CMS TO IS :-745/1990
NWR 79220009102530dt.30-07-2022 VARIETY NO.12 WITH SCREEN PRINTING OF NORTH WESTERN RAILWAY MM/YY IN
6| (Fully Pending) ISHITA TEXTILES-KANPUR 002 79336097|ENGLISH AND UTTAR PASCHIM RAILWAY MM/YY IN HINDI (LONGI 005100 : JP-DIV |5000.000 Nos. |13-09-2022 89.25 446250.00 0
PILLOW COVER HANDLOOM BLEACHED SUP. QUALITY SIZE 65X38 CMS TO IS :-745/1990
NWR 79220009102530dt.30-07-2022 VARIETY NO.12 WITH SCREEN PRINTING OF NORTH WESTERN RAILWAY MM/YY IN
7|(Fully Pending) ISHITA TEXTILES-KANPUR 003 79336097|ENGLISH AND UTTAR PASCHIM RAILWAY MM/YY IN HINDI (LONGI 003300 : JU DIV |10000.000 Nos. |13-09-2022 89.25 892500.00 0
PILLOW COVER HANDLOOM BLEACHED SUP. QUALITY SIZE 65X38 CMS TO IS :-745/1990
NWR 79220009102530dt.30-07-2022 VARIETY NO.12 WITH SCREEN PRINTING OF NORTH WESTERN RAILWAY MM/YY IN
8|(Fully Pending) ISHITA TEXTILES-KANPUR 004 79336097|ENGLISH AND UTTAR PASCHIM RAILWAY MM/YY IN HINDI (LONGI 005200 : All DIV |8950.000 Nos. |13-09-2022 89.25 798787.50 0
NWR 81221186102526dt.29-07-2022AJAY AIR PRODUCTS (P) LTD- 003000 : GSD-
9|(Fully Pending) NEW DELHI 001 81040702|HFC REFRIGERANT GAS R 407- C IN CAPACITY OF CYLINDER 45 KGS EACH. JU 450.000 Kgs. 13-12-2023 607.70 273465.00 0
NWR 81221186102526dt.29-07-2022AJAY AIR PRODUCTS (P) LTD- 003400 : BKN-
10|(Fully Pending) NEW DELHI 002 81040702 [HFC REFRIGERANT GAS R 407- C IN CAPACITY OF CYLINDER 45 KGS EACH. DIV 1350.000 Kgs.  [13-12-2023 607.70 820395.00; 0
NWR 81221186102526dt.29-07-2022AJAY AIR PRODUCTS (P) LTD- 004200 : C&W
11| (Fully Pending) NEW DELHI 003 81040702 [HFC REFRIGERANT GAS R 407- C IN CAPACITY OF CYLINDER 45 KGS EACH. BGC 1035.000 Kgs.  [13-12-2023 607.70 628969.50 0
MEASURING AND MONITORING RELAY FOR 3 PHASE, MONITORING VOLTAGE 750 V
NWR 40221758102520dt.29-07-2022| UNIQUE SOLUTION AC+-15%, OPERATIONAL POWER 25 VA @ 750 VAC, AS PER S.NO. 24 AND ITEM NO. K- 003000 : GSD-
12|(Fully Pending) ENTERPRISES-DELHI 001 4301045301, OF BILL OF MATERIAL OF RDSO SPEC NO. RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC JU 19.000 Nos. 27-09-2022 7434.00 141246.00 0
MEASURING AND MONITORING RELAY FOR 3 PHASE, MONITORING VOLTAGE 750 V
NWR 40221758102520dt.29-07-2022| UNIQUE SOLUTION AC+-15%, OPERATIONAL POWER 25 VA @ 750 VAC, AS PER S.NO. 24 AND ITEM NO. K- |004200 : C&W
13|(Fully Pending) ENTERPRISES-DELHI 002 4301045301, OF BILL OF MATERIAL OF RDSO SPEC NO. RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC BGC 110.000 Nos. 27-09-2022 7434.00 817740.00; 0
NWR 81221015102518dt.29-07-2022| MAHENDRA CHEMICAL SOLVENT CLEANING FOR ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION NO.MP.0.8000.01 (REV.02) 003200 :
14| (Fully Pending) WORKS-KOLKATA 001 81033667|OCTOBER-2007 SHELF LIFE: ONE YEAR DSL/BGKT 560.000 Kgs. 28-10-2022 147.79 82765.20 0
NWR 81221015102518dt.29-07-2022 MAHENDRA CHEMICAL SOLVENT CLEANING FOR ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION NO.MP.0.8000.01 (REV.02)
15| (Fully Pending) WORKS-KOLKATA 002 81033667| OCTOBER-2007 SHELF LIFE: ONE YEAR 003300 : JU DIV |190.000 Kgs. 28-10-2022 147.79 28081.05 0
NWR 81221015102518dt.29-07-2022 MAHENDRA CHEMICAL SOLVENT CLEANING FOR ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION NO.MP.0.8000.01 (REV.02) 005300 :
16| (Fully Pending) WORKS-KOLKATA 003 81033667| OCTOBER-2007 SHELF LIFE: ONE YEAR DSL/ABR 6200.000 Kgs. |28-10-2022 147.79 916329.00 0
NWR 81221015102518dt.29-07-2022 MAHENDRA CHEMICAL SOLVENT CLEANING FOR ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION NO.MP.0.8000.01 (REV.02) 004300 :
17| (Fully Pending) WORKS-KOLKATA 004 81033667|OCTOBER-2007 SHELF LIFE: ONE YEAR WSD/AIl 6000.000 Kgs. |28-10-2022 147.79 886770.00 0
Brake head pin assembly to drg. no.WD-08093-5-02,Alt.-03, item-8 as per KBI part no.
NWR 30223143102514dt.29-07-2022| ADVANCE DIESEL ENGINES PVT 778112 or similar ( which is suitable for Knorr Bremse design air brake system) 004300 :
18| (Fully Complete) LTD-RAJKOT 001 38140718 confirming to RDSO spec. No. WD WSD/AIl 1188.000 Nos. |29-08-2022 289.10 343450.80 1188
Brake head pin assembly to drg. no.WD-08093-5-02,Alt.-03, item-8 as per KBI part no.
NWR 30223143102514dt.29-07-2022| ADVANCE DIESEL ENGINES PVT 778112 or similar ( which is suitable for Knorr Bremse design air brake system) 003100 : BKN-
19|(Fully Pending) LTD-RAJKOT 002 38140718 confirming to RDSO spec. No. WD Loco 2280.000 Nos. |29-08-2022 289.10 659148.00 0
NWR 30222825102513dt.29-07-2022|ATUL ENGINEERING UDHYOG- Bogie center pivot bottom with horizontal and vertical wear liner to RDSO drg. no. WD-/004300 :
20| (Fully Pending) AGRA 001 38101518|97049-5-3, Alt-8, item-1, 3 & 4. Matl.&Spec. As per drg. WSD/AIl 253.000 Nos.  |29-11-2022 10099.62 2555203.86 0
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NWR 30222825102513dt.29-07-2022|ATUL ENGINEERING UDHYOG- Bogie center pivot bottom with horizontal and vertical wear liner to RDSO drg. no. WD-003100 : BKN-
21|(Fully Pending) AGRA 002 38101518|97049-5-3, Alt-8, item-1, 3 & 4. Matl.&Spec. As per drg. Loco 44.000 Nos. 29-11-2022 10099.62 444383.28 0
NWR 30220369102511dt.28-07-2022( KNORR-BREMSE INDIA PVT. 003000 : GSD-
22|(Fully Pending) LTD.-PALWAL 001 33570632|EMERGENCY BRAKE ACCELERATOR EB3 S/L WITHOUT BRACKET KBI PART NO 189179.  |JU 1.000 Nos. 28-10-2022 70800.00 70800.00 0
NWR 30220369102511dt.28-07-2022( KNORR-BREMSE INDIA PVT. 004200 : C&W
23|(Fully Pending) LTD.-PALWAL 002 33570632|EMERGENCY BRAKE ACCELERATOR EB3 S/L WITHOUT BRACKET KBI PART NO 189179.  [BGC 10.000 Nos. 28-10-2022 70800.00 708000.00 0
NWR 30221117102509dt.28-07-2022 (TRADITIONAL ENGINEERING 003000 : GSD-
24|(Fully Pending) WORKS-HOWRAH 001 30156051|Bottom side wall sheet to RCF drg. no. cc 14323 Alt.nil. Matl. &Spec. As per drg. JU 297.000 Nos. 28-10-2022 2021.34 600337.98 0
NWR 30221117102508dt.28-07-2022R.ENGINEERING WORKS- 003000 : GSD-
25| (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 001 30156051|Bottom side wall sheet to RCF drg. no. cc 14323 Alt.nil. Matl. &Spec. As per drg. JU 58.000 Nos. 28-10-2022 2021.34 117237.72 0
NWR 30221117102508dt.28-07-2022R.ENGINEERING WORKS- 004200 : C&W
26| (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 002 30156051|Bottom side wall sheet to RCF drg. no. cc 14323 Alt.nil. Matl. &Spec. As per drg. BGC 238.000 Nos. 28-10-2022 2021.34 481078.92 0
NWR 30222160102506dt.28-07-2022A. J. STEEL ENTERPRISE- Air brake hose coupling support to RDSO drg. no. SK-73552 Alt. 6. Matl.&Spec. As per 004300 :
27|(Fully Pending) HOWRAH 001 38164668|drg. WSD/AIl 2806.000 Nos. |26-10-2022 247.21 693671.26 0
ISI MARKED CORD FLEXIBLE PVC INSULATED AND SHEATHED WITH PVC TWISTED OF
NWR 40221002102486dt.28-07-2022 THREE CORE CIRCULAR WITH PLAIN ANNEALED COPPER CONDUCTOR OF SIZE48/0.20 003000 : GSD-
28|(Fully Pending) RETCO INDIA-JAIPUR 001 40053209/ MM(1.5 SQ.MM) 1100 VOLTS GRADE & OVERALL CONFORMING TO | u 8038.000 MTR _|27-09-2022 44.71 359380.59 0
ISI MARKED CORD FLEXIBLE PVC INSULATED AND SHEATHED WITH PVC TWISTED OF
NWR 40221002102486dt.28-07-2022 THREE CORE CIRCULAR WITH PLAIN ANNEALED COPPER CONDUCTOR OF SIZE48/0.20 003100 : BKN-
29|(Fully Pending) RETCO INDIA-JAIPUR 002 40053209| MM(1.5 SQ.MM) 1100 VOLTS GRADE & OVERALL CONFORMING TO | Loco 7667.000 MTR |27-09-2022 44.71 342793.10 0
NWR 30223259102475dt.27-07-2022 UN COUPLING BAR SUB-ASSY AS PER ESCORT PART . No. SK-732 FOR C.B.C COUPLER IN (004200 : C&W
30| (Fully Pending) ESCORTS LIMITED-FARIDABAD (001 33687158 L.H.B COACHES RDSO SPECN. NO.RDSO/2011/CG-03. BGC 65.000 Nos. 25-09-2022 6879.40 447161.00 0
NWR 30223259102475dt.27-07-2022 UN COUPLING BAR SUB-ASSY AS PER ESCORT PART . No. SK-732 FOR C.B.C COUPLER IN |003000 : GSD-
31| (Fully Pending) ESCORTS LIMITED-FARIDABAD [002 33687158 L.H.B COACHES RDSO SPECN. NO.RDSO/2011/CG-03. Ju 8.000 Nos. 25-09-2022 6879.40 55035.20, 0
NWR 10220185102469dt.27-07-2022(BASANT RUBBER FACTORY PVT 005300 :
32|(Fully Pending) LTD-MUMBAI 001 17452200|Bushing Rubber to EMD Part No-40076807 for EMD Locos. DLW Drg No-40076807, alt-b | DSL/ABR 100.000 Nos. 25-09-2022 7080.00 708000.00 0
HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM
NWR 80221446202459dt.26-07-2022( CORPORATION LIMITED- 003000 : GSD-
33|(Fully Pending) JAIPUR 001 80010325 High Speed Diesel (HSD) conforming to IS: 1460 ( latest revision) .1 JU 198.000 KLTR  (31-03-2023 64264.19 12724309.62 0
HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM
NWR 80221446202458dt.26-07-2022( CORPORATION LIMITED- 004100 : GSD-
34| (Fully Pending) JAIPUR 001 80010325 High Speed Diesel (HSD) conforming to IS: 1460 ( latest revision) All 105.000 KLTR ~ (31-03-2023 64373.92 6759261.60 0
NWR 80221446202457dt.26-07-2022(INDIAN OIL CORPORATION 003100 : BKN-
35| (Partly Complete) LIMITED-JAIPUR 001 80010325 High Speed Diesel (HSD) conforming to IS: 1460 ( latest revision). LOCO 216.000 KLTR  [31-03-2023 66830.07 14435295.12 47.916
NWR 80221446202456dt.26-07-2022(INDIAN OIL CORPORATION
36| (Partly Complete) LIMITED-JAIPUR 001 80010325 High Speed Diesel (HSD) conforming to IS: 1460 ( latest revision) 005100 : JP-DIV [213.000 KLTR  |31-03-2023 64646.12 13769623.56 24
UIC Tapper Roller Bearing for Dia 130 mm Axle Journal for Fiat Bogie SKF Drg. No.
NWR 30201423702447dt.26-07-2022TIMKEN INDIA LIMITED-NEW 1639433 BC or Timken Drg. No. E 48999 (H 127746-90010) or Equivalent & Specn No. ~ |003000 : GSD-
37|(Fully Complete) DELHI 001 33500071{17.565. 10001 and 17.565 103 00 Ju 8.000 Nos. 25-09-2022 34091.38 272731.04 8
UIC Tapper Roller Bearing for Dia 130 mm Axle Journal for Fiat Bogie SKF Drg. No.
NWR 30201423702447dt.26-07-2022TIMKEN INDIA LIMITED-NEW 1639433 BC or Timken Drg. No. E 48999 (H 127746-90010) or Equivalent & Specn No. ~ |003000 : GSD-
38| (Fully Complete) DELHI 002 33500071{17.565. 10001 and 17.565 103 00 Ju 30.000 Nos. 25-09-2022 34091.38 1022741.40 30
UIC Tapper Roller Bearing for Dia 130 mm Axle Journal for Fiat Bogie SKF Drg. No.
NWR 30201423702447dt.26-07-2022TIMKEN INDIA LIMITED-NEW 1639433 BC or Timken Drg. No. E 48999 (H 127746-90010) or Equivalent & Specn No. (004200 : C&W
39|(Partly Complete) DELHI 003 33500071[17.565. 10001 and 17.565 103 00 BGC 339.000 Nos. 25-09-2022 34091.38 11556977.82 300
Brake head to drg. no.WD-08093-5-02,Alt.-03, item-7 as per KBI part no. 778113 or
NWR 30223117102445dt.25-07-2022(PRAG RUBBER INDUSTRIES similar ( which is suitable for Knorr Bremse design air brake system) confirming to 003100 : BKN-
40|(Fully Pending) PVT. LTD.-LUCKNOW 001 38140135|RDSO spec. No. WD-23-BMBS-2008 LOCO 48.000 Nos. 22-11-2022 1888.00 90624.00 0
Brake head to drg. no.WD-08093-5-02,Alt.-03, item-7 as per KBI part no. 778113 or
NWR 30223117102445dt.25-07-2022(PRAG RUBBER INDUSTRIES similar ( which is suitable for Knorr Bremse design air brake system) confirming to 003100 : BKN-
41|(Fully Pending) PVT. LTD.-LUCKNOW 002 38140135|RDSO spec. No. WD-23-BMBS-2008 LOCO 114.000 Nos. 30-04-2023 1888.00 215232.00 0
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Brake head to drg. no.WD-08093-5-02,Alt.-03, item-7 as per KBI part no. 778113 or
NWR 30223117102445dt.25-07-2022|PRAG RUBBER INDUSTRIES similar ( which is suitable for Knorr Bremse design air brake system) confirming to 004300 :
42|(Fully Pending) PVT. LTD.-LUCKNOW 003 38140135|RDSO spec. No. WD-23-BMBS-2008 WSD/AIl 69.000 Nos. 22-11-2022 1888.00 130272.00
Brake head to drg. no.WD-08093-5-02,Alt.-03, item-7 as per KBI part no. 778113 or
NWR 30223117102445dt.25-07-2022|PRAG RUBBER INDUSTRIES similar ( which is suitable for Knorr Bremse design air brake system) confirming to 004300 :
43|(Fully Pending) PVT. LTD.-LUCKNOW 004 38140135|RDSO spec. No. WD-23-BMBS-2008 WSD/AIl 162.000 Nos.  |30-04-2023 1888.00 305856.00
NWR 30220096102435dt.25-07-2022[ SOMESHWAR CASTINGS PVT Axle box housing to ICF drg. no. T-0-2-602 Alt. v/14 item no. 2. Matl.&Spec. As per 003000 : GSD-
44|(Fully Pending) LTD-ALLAHABAD 001 30020487[RDSO Spec.no. RDSO/2007/CG-08 Amndit. 1. u 106.000 Nos.  |08-09-2022 16142.40 1711094.40
BIRKAN ENGINEERING
NWR 30222267102434dt.25-07-2022|INDUSTRIES Pvt. LTD- Fixed glass unit for hooper window of LHB coaches to RCF drg. no. LW-54160 Alt-b. Mat |003000 : GSD-
45|(Fully Pending) GHAZIABAD 001 33572574|& Spec. As per drg. u 179.000 Nos.  |19-09-2022 1008.90 180593.10
BIRKAN ENGINEERING
NWR 30222267102434dt.25-07-2022|INDUSTRIES Pvt. LTD- Fixed glass unit for hooper window of LHB coaches to RCF drg. no. LW-54160 Alt-b. Mat |004200 : C&W
46| (Fully Pending) GHAZIABAD 002 33572574|& Spec. As per drg. BGC 1159.000 Nos. |19-09-2022 1008.90 1169315.10
NWR 30220041102422dt.25-07-2022|KESARA SYNTEX PRIVATE Flexible hose- 500mm for brake actuators to Drg. no. CG-19037 Alt.-1 Mat & Spec. As 003000 : GSD-
47|(Fully Pending) LIMITED-NEW DELHI 001 33501762|per drg. u 1110.000 Nos. |30-04-2023 531.00 589410.00
FAIVELEY TRANSPORT RAIL OVERHAULING KIT FOR MANI FOLD MOUNTING COCK FTRTIL, PART NO. 790006151
NWR 30223121102421dt.25-07-2022( TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE FOR LHB COACHEs CONSISING OF 03 ITEMS (1) 0-RING FTIL PART No.013701000A D&M (004200 : C&W
48| (Fully Pending) LIMITED-BADDI 001 33580145|PART No. 0015-258 Qty. 1. No (2 ) 0-RING FTIL PART N BGC 915.000 Set 30-04-2023 9313.74 8522072.10,
FAIVELEY TRANSPORT RAIL OVERHAULING KIT FOR MANI FOLD MOUNTING COCK FTRTIL, PART NO. 790006151
NWR 30223121102421dt.25-07-2022( TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE FOR LHB COACHEs CONSISING OF 03 ITEMS (1) 0-RING FTIL PART No.013701000A D&M |003000 : GSD-
49|(Fully Pending) LIMITED-BADDI 002 33580145|PART No. 0015-258 Qty. 1. No (2 ) 0-RING FTIL PART N u 149.000 Set 30-04-2023 9313.74 1387747.26
FAIVELEY TRANSPORT RAIL OVERHAULING KIT FOR MANI FOLD MOUNTING COCK FTRTIL, PART NO. 790006151
NWR 30223121102421dt.25-07-2022( TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE FOR LHB COACHEs CONSISING OF 03 ITEMS (1) 0-RING FTIL PART No.013701000A D&M (004200 : C&W
50| (Fully Pending) LIMITED-BADDI 003 33580145|PART No. 0015-258 Qty. 1. No (2 ) 0-RING FTIL PART N BGC 305.000 Set 31-10-2022 9313.74 2840690.70
FAIVELEY TRANSPORT RAIL OVERHAULING KIT FOR MANI FOLD MOUNTING COCK FTRTIL, PART NO. 790006151
NWR 30223121102421dt.25-07-2022( TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE FOR LHB COACHEs CONSISING OF 03 ITEMS (1) 0-RING FTIL PART No.013701000A D&M |003000 : GSD-
51| (Fully Pending) LIMITED-BADDI 004 33580145|PART No. 0015-258 Qty. 1. No (2 ) 0-RING FTIL PART N u 50.000 Set 31-10-2022 9313.74 465687.00
Cast steel bolster for 22 NLB ( for modified separate type pivot as per RDSO%AO0 drg.
NWR 30223388102418dt.25-07-2022|SIENA ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.- no. WD-89067-5-4 Alt-12. Matl.&Spec. Must be confirm to Spec. no. WD-21-casnub-22 |004300 :
52|(Fully Complete) INDORE 001 38106309|NLB bogie-93, Rev-2, Amndt-5. WSD/AIl 8.000 Nos. 25-10-2022 123310.00 986480.00
Flap door arrangement complete ( Assembly of item no. 1, 4,5, 6, 7,9 & 10 ) to RDSO
NWR 30221940102408dt.24-07-2022 | ANAND SALES CORPORATION- drg. no. WD-90007-5-1 Alt18 or latest. Matl.&Spec. As per drg.ltem no. 5 and 10 are 004300 :
53| (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 001 38457027 |required in single piece desig WSD/AIl 222.000 Nos. 24-11-2022 7658.20 1700120.40
Flap door arrangement complete ( Assembly of item no. 1, 4,5, 6, 7,9 & 10 ) to RDSO
NWR 30221940102408dt.24-07-2022| ANAND SALES CORPORATION- drg. no. WD-90007-S-1 Alt18 or latest. Matl.&Spec. As per drg.ltem no. 5 and 10 are 003100 : BKN-
54/ (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 002 38457027 |required in single piece desig LOCO 250.000 Nos. 24-11-2022 7658.20 1914550.00
PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE 1.50 SQ.MM UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL ( MULTISTRAND )
NWR 40221007202390dt.22-07-2022 PLAZA WIRES PRIVATE CABLE -FLAME RETARDANT CONFIRMING TO 1S-694 : 2010 WITH AMENDEMENT NO 1 (003000 : GSD-
55|(Fully Pending) LIMITED, DELHI 001 40071893|TO 3 WITH FLEXIBLEELECTROLYTIC COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR V JU 10009.000 MTR (20-08-2022 14.29 143028.61
PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE 1.50 SQ.MM UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL ( MULTISTRAND )
NWR 40221007202390dt.22-07-2022PLAZA WIRES PRIVATE CABLE -FLAME RETARDANT CONFIRMING TO 1S-694 : 2010 WITH AMENDEMENT NO 1  |{003100 : BKN-
56|(Fully Pending) LIMITED, DELHI 002 40071893|TO 3 WITH FLEXIBLEELECTROLYTIC COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR V LOCO 995.000 MTR 20-08-2022 14.29 14218.55
PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE 1.50 SQ.MM UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL ( MULTISTRAND )
NWR 40221007202390dt.22-07-2022PLAZA WIRES PRIVATE CABLE -FLAME RETARDANT CONFIRMING TO 1S-694 : 2010 WITH AMENDEMENT NO 1
57|(Fully Pending) LIMITED, DELHI 003 40071893|TO 3 WITH FLEXIBLEELECTROLYTIC COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR V 005100 : JP-DIV {19039.000 MTR |20-08-2022 14.29 272067.31
PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE 1.50 SQ.MM UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL ( MULTISTRAND )
NWR 40221007202390dt.22-07-2022PLAZA WIRES PRIVATE CABLE -FLAME RETARDANT CONFIRMING TO 1S-694 : 2010 WITH AMENDEMENT NO 1
58|(Fully Pending) LIMITED, DELHI 004 40071893|TO 3 WITH FLEXIBLEELECTROLYTIC COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR V 005200 : All DIV {11157.000 MTR |20-08-2022 14.29 159433.53
NWR 40210174102385dt.22-07-2022 130 sqg MM (37/2.10 MM) STRANDED CADMIUM COPPER CONDUCTOR (LARGE SPAN  |004100 : GSD-
59|(Fully Pending) VMV INDUSTRIES-GHAZIABAD (001 40207110 WIRE) AS PER RDSO SPECIFICATION NO. : TI/SPC/OHE/CAT(CuCd)/0971 OR LATEST All 205.000 MTR 21-10-2022 1382.96 283506.80
NWR 40210174102385dt.22-07-2022 130 sqg MM (37/2.10 MM) STRANDED CADMIUM COPPER CONDUCTOR (LARGE SPAN  |004100 : GSD-
60| (Fully Pending) VMV INDUSTRIES-GHAZIABAD |003 40207110 WIRE) AS PER RDSO SPECIFICATION NO. : TI/SPC/OHE/CAT(CuCd)/0971 OR LATEST All 295.000 MTR 21-10-2022 1382.96 407973.20
RETURN AIR FILTER SIZE 680MM X415MMX115MM AS PER RDSO DRAWING NO
NWR 40221763102384dt.22-07-2022(USHA FILTERS PVT.LTD.- RDSO/PE/SK/AC/0073-2004 [REV-1] CONFIMING TO RDSO SPEC NO 003000 : GSD-
61|(Fully Pending) MEERUT 001 45212030{RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0055-2003 [REV-2] OR LATEST SUITABLE FOR LHB TYPE AC COACHES [JU 81.000 Nos. 21-09-2022 2374.16 192306.96
RETURN AIR FILTER SIZE 680MM X415MMX115MM AS PER RDSO DRAWING NO
NWR 40221763102384dt.22-07-2022(USHA FILTERS PVT.LTD.- RDSO/PE/SK/AC/0073-2004 [REV-1] CONFIMING TO RDSO SPEC NO 003000 : GSD-
62|(Fully Pending) MEERUT 002 45212030{RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0055-2003 [REV-2] OR LATEST SUITABLE FOR LHB TYPE AC COACHES [JU 81.000 Nos. 31-12-2022 2374.16 192306.96
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RETURN AIR FILTER SIZE 680MM X415MMX115MM AS PER RDSO DRAWING NO
NWR 40221763102384dt.22-07-2022USHA FILTERS PVT.LTD.- RDSO/PE/SK/AC/0073-2004 [REV-1] CONFIMING TO RDSO SPEC NO 004200 : C&W
63| (Fully Pending) MEERUT 003 45212030|RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0055-2003 [REV-2] OR LATEST SUITABLE FOR LHB TYPE AC COACHES |BGC 293.000 Nos.  |21-09-2022 2374.16 695628.88 0
RETURN AIR FILTER SIZE 680MM X415MMX115MM AS PER RDSO DRAWING NO
NWR 40221763102384dt.22-07-2022USHA FILTERS PVT.LTD.- RDSO/PE/SK/AC/0073-2004 [REV-1] CONFIMING TO RDSO SPEC NO 004200 : C&W
64| (Fully Pending) MEERUT 004 45212030|RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0055-2003 [REV-2] OR LATEST SUITABLE FOR LHB TYPE AC COACHES|BGC 292.000 Nos.  |31-12-2022 2374.16 693254.72 0
Flap door arrangement complete ( Assembly of item no. 1, 4,5, 6, 7,9 & 10 ) to RDSO
NWR 30211940102380dt.22-07-2022 drg. no. WD-90007-S-1 Alt-18 or latest. Matl.&Spec. As per drg.ltem no. 5 and 10 are 004300 :
65| (Fully Pending) DARSH ENTERPRISE-HOWRAH 001 38457027|required in single piece desi WSD/AIl 235.000 Nos.  |22-09-2022 7434.00 1746990.00 0
Flap door arrangement complete ( Assembly of item no. 1, 4,5, 6, 7,9 & 10 ) to RDSO
NWR 30211940102380dt.22-07-2022 drg. no. WD-90007-S-1 Alt-18 or latest. Matl.&Spec. As per drg.ltem no. 5 and 10 are 003100 : BKN-
66/ (Fully Pending) DARSH ENTERPRISE-HOWRAH (002 38457027|required in single piece desi Loco 236.000 Nos.  |22-09-2022 7434.00 1754424.00 0
FAIVELEY TRANSPORT RAIL OVERHAULING KIT FOR C3W DISTRIBUTER VALVE FOR LHB COACHES CONISTING OF 23
NWR 30223120102378dt.22-07-2022( TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE ITEMS TO FITIL No. FT0050398033 (1) VALVE STEM ASSEMBLY PART No. AB738-W2 Qty. 004200 : C&W
67| (Fully Pending) LIMITED-BADDI 001 30358425|1 Nos (2) SPRING PART No. 018812000.Qty. 1 Nos BGC 61.000 Set 17-02-2023 18294.72 1115977.92 0
FAIVELEY TRANSPORT RAIL OVERHAULING KIT FOR C3W DISTRIBUTER VALVE FOR LHB COACHES CONISTING OF 23
NWR 30223120102378dt.22-07-2022( TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE ITEMS TO FITIL No. FT0050398033 (1) VALVE STEM ASSEMBLY PART No. AB738-W2 Qty. 004200 : C&W
68| (Fully Pending) LIMITED-BADDI 002 30358425|1 Nos (2) SPRING PART No. 018812000.Qty. 1 Nos BGC 125.000 Set 30-04-2023 18294.72 2286840.00 0
FAIVELEY TRANSPORT RAIL OVERHAULING KIT FOR C3W DISTRIBUTER VALVE FOR LHB COACHES CONISTING OF 23
NWR 30223120102378dt.22-07-2022( TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE ITEMS TO FITIL No. FT0050398033 (1) VALVE STEM ASSEMBLY PART No. AB738-W2 Qty. 003000 : GSD-
69| (Fully Pending) LIMITED-BADDI 003 30358425|1 Nos (2) SPRING PART No. 018812000.Qty. 1 Nos u 63.000 Set 17-02-2023 18294.72 1152567.36 0
NWR 30221541102377dt.22-07-2022 MERICO ENGINEERING- Door lock L.H. & R.H. complete to IRS drg. no. CA/DW-1031Alt.-nil. Matl. & Spec. As 003000 : GSD-
70| (Fully Pending) HOWRAH 001 36450911 |per drg.Powder coated as per I1SC-356 of 1S:5/2007 colour golden yellow. JU 1086.000 Nos. [22-11-2022 256.24 278273.38 0
NWR 30221541102377dt.22-07-2022 | MERICO ENGINEERING- Door lock L.H. & R.H. complete to IRS drg. no. CA/DW-1031Alt.-nil. Matl. & Spec. As 003100 : BKN-
71|(Fully Pending) HOWRAH 002 36450911 |per drg.Powder coated as per I1SC-356 of 1S:5/2007 colour golden yellow. LOCO 478.000 Nos. 22-11-2022 256.24 122481.29 0
NWR 30221541102377dt.22-07-2022 | MERICO ENGINEERING- Door lock L.H. & R.H. complete to IRS drg. no. CA/DW-1031Alt.-nil. Matl. & Spec. As 004200 : C&W
72|(Fully Pending) HOWRAH 003 36450911|per drg.Powder coated as per I1SC-356 of 1S:5/2007 colour golden yellow. BGC 652.000 Nos. 22-11-2022 256.24 167066.52 0
NWR 30221541102377dt.22-07-2022 | MERICO ENGINEERING- Door lock L.H. & R.H. complete to IRS drg. no. CA/DW-1031Alt.-nil. Matl. & Spec. As
73| (Fully Pending) HOWRAH 004 36450911 |per drg.Powder coated as per ISC-356 of 1S:5/2007 colour golden yellow. 005100 : JP-DIV [125.000 Nos. 22-11-2022 256.24 32029.63 0
INSULATION MONITORING RELAY .110 V AC VOLTAGE RANGE 50-200VOLT AC,
NWR 40221804102372dt.21-07-2022| UNIQUE SOLUTION INSULATION MEASURING RANGE 25 K OHM TO 100K OHM CONTROL SUPPLY 230V AC |003000 : GSD-
74|(Fully Pending) ENTERPRISES-DELHI 001 43010477|AS PER S.NO 167 AND ITEM NO A-1 AND PLACE OF INSTALLATION S1 A JU 32.000 Nos. 19-09-2022 7341.96 234942.72 0
INSULATION MONITORING RELAY .110 V AC VOLTAGE RANGE 50-200VOLT AC,
NWR 40221804102372dt.21-07-2022| UNIQUE SOLUTION INSULATION MEASURING RANGE 25 K OHM TO 100K OHM CONTROL SUPPLY 230V AC (004200 : C&W
75|(Fully Pending) ENTERPRISES-DELHI 002 43010477|AS PER S.NO 167 AND ITEM NO A-1 AND PLACE OF INSTALLATION S1 A BGC 37.000 Nos. 19-09-2022 7341.96 271652.52 0
NWR 30220285102370dt.21-07-2022 003000 : GSD-
76| (Fully Pending) ESCORTS LIMITED-FARIDABAD |001 33518051 |Single brake indicator assy to escorts drawing no. 3EB6615 JU 2.000 Nos. 19-09-2022 10584.60 21169.20 0
NWR 30220285102370dt.21-07-2022 004200 : C&W
77| (Fully Pending) ESCORTS LIMITED-FARIDABAD (002 33518051|Single brake indicator assy to escorts drawing no. 3EB6615 BGC 91.000 Nos. 19-09-2022 10584.60 963198.60 0
NWR 80211017702366dt.21-07-2022(INDIAN OIL CORPORATION 003200 :
78|(Partly Complete) LIMITED-JAIPUR 001 80014318| MULTI GRADE OIL SERVO RR-606 MG (PLUS) II. DSL/BGKT 126000.000 LTR [31-12-2022 95.11 11983608.00 35999
NWR 80211017702366dt.21-07-2022(INDIAN OIL CORPORATION 005300 :
79|(Fully Pending) LIMITED-JAIPUR 002 80014318| MULTI GRADE OIL SERVO RR-606 MG (PLUS) II. DSL/ABR 24000.000 LTR [31-12-2022 95.11 2282592.00 0
NWR 70221717102365dt.21-07-2022| ALPHA ARC PVT LTD- S.S. WELDING ELECTRODES SIZE: 4 X 350 MM CLASS M-2 COATING HEAVY, IRS- 003100 : BKN-
80| (Fully Pending) GHAZIABAD 001 76014204 M:28/2020 Loco 10460.000 MTR |19-10-2022 41.57 434836.84 0
NWR 70221717102365dt.21-07-2022 ALPHA ARC PVT LTD- S.'S. WELDING ELECTRODES SIZE: 4 X 350 MM CLASS M-2 COATING HEAVY, IRS- 004300 :
81|(Fully Pending) GHAZIABAD 002 76014204|M:28/2020 WSD/AIl 7438.000 MTR  [19-10-2022 41.57 309208.07 0
Brake cylinder 355 mm for air brake on freight and passenger stock to RDSO drg. no.
NWR 30221862102364dt.21-07-2022(A) TECH EQUIPMENTS PVT LTD-| WD-92051-5-06 Alt.-5, item no. 1to 15 & 17 .Matl. & Spec. as per drg. and also confirm|003100 : BKN-
82|(Fully Pending) HOWRAH 001 38163421 [to STR 02-ABR-02 with a LOCO 15.000 Nos. 04-09-2022 10443.00 156645.00 0
Brake cylinder 355 mm for air brake on freight and passenger stock to RDSO drg. no.
NWR 30221862102364dt.21-07-2022(A) TECH EQUIPMENTS PVT LTD-| WD-92051-5-06 Alt.-5, item no. 1to 15 & 17 .Matl. & Spec. as per drg. and also confirm |004300 :
83| (Fully Complete) HOWRAH 002 38163421 [to STR 02-ABR-02 with a WSD/AIl 35.000 Nos. 04-09-2022 10443.00 365505.00 35
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NWR 30220115102363dt.21-07-2022|BALAJI RUBBER FACTORY- Silent block for anchor link type-B to RDSO drg. no. SK-94101 Alt-2. Matl.&Spec. should 003000 : GSD-
84|(Fully Pending) MUMBAI 001 30076134|confirming to RDSO STR C-9406 Rev-2 with amndt. No. 2 of Aug.-2016 U 212.000 Nos.  |09-09-2022 920.40 195124.80 0
NWR 30220115102363dt.21-07-2022|BALAJI RUBBER FACTORY- Silent block for anchor link type-B to RDSO drg. no. SK-94101 Alt-2. Matl.&Spec. should 003000 : GSD-
85|(Fully Pending) MUMBAI 002 30076134/ confirming to RDSO STR C-9406 Rev-2 with amndt. No. 2 of Aug.-2016 u 495.000 Nos.  |03-09-2022 920.40 455598.00 0
NWR 30220115102363dt.21-07-2022|BALAJI RUBBER FACTORY- Silent block for anchor link type-B to RDSO drg. no. SK-94101 Alt-2. Matl.&Spec. should 003100 : BKN-
86| (Fully Pending) MUMBAI 003 30076134/ confirming to RDSO STR C-9406 Rev-2 with amndt. No. 2 of Aug.-2016 Loco 11.000 Nos. 09-09-2022 920.40 10124.40 0
NWR 30220115102363dt.21-07-2022|BALAJI RUBBER FACTORY- Silent block for anchor link type-B to RDSO drg. no. SK-94101 Alt-2. Matl.&Spec. should 003100 : BKN-
87|(Fully Pending) MUMBAI 004 30076134/ confirming to RDSO STR C-9406 Rev-2 with amndt. No. 2 of Aug.-2016 Loco 27.000 Nos. 03-09-2022 920.40 24850.80 0
NWR 30220115102363dt.21-07-2022|BALAJI RUBBER FACTORY- Silent block for anchor link type-B to RDSO drg. no. SK-94101 Alt-2. Matl.&Spec. should 004200 : C&W
88| (Fully Pending) MUMBAI 005 30076134/ confirming to RDSO STR C-9406 Rev-2 with amndt. No. 2 of Aug.-2016 BGC 100.000 Nos.  |09-09-2022 920.40 92040.00 0
NWR 30220115102363dt.21-07-2022|BALAJI RUBBER FACTORY- Silent block for anchor link type-B to RDSO drg. no. SK-94101 Alt-2. Matl.&Spec. should 004200 : C&W
89| (Fully Pending) MUMBAI 006 30076134/ confirming to RDSO STR C-9406 Rev-2 with amndt. No. 2 of Aug.-2016 BGC 235.000 Nos.  |03-09-2022 920.40 216294.00 0
NWR 30220143102356dt.20-07-2022(AJ TECH EQUIPMENTS PVT LTD- Auxiliary reservoir 200 Ltrs to RDSO drg. no. SK-96081 Alt-5. Specification no. 02-ABR- |003000 : GSD-
90| (Fully Complete) HOWRAH 001 30358838|02 Amndt. 4, Appendix-C. u 98.000 Nos. 08-08-2022 11298.50 1107253.00 98
ELEMENT FILTER TURBO SOAK BACK as per Drg.No. EMD PT.NO.8340000 EMD
NWR 10224060102351dt.20-07-2022[AUTO INDUSTRIES-GREATER Pt.N0.8340000 RDSO Spec.No.MP.0.2600-20,Rev.01,Aug.-2004, RDSO Test Programme |003200 :
91|(Fully Pending) NOIDA 001 16240601 [No.MP.TP-23,Rev.00, July-2003, SKDP-3701 Alt1 DSL/BGKT 456.000 Nos.  |21-03-2023 861.40 392798.40 0
ELEMENT FILTER TURBO SOAK BACK as per Drg.No. EMD PT.NO.8340000 EMD
NWR 10224060102351dt.20-07-2022[AUTO INDUSTRIES-GREATER Pt.N0.8340000 RDSO Spec.No.MP.0.2600-20,Rev.01,Aug.-2004, RDSO Test Programme |005300 :
92|(Fully Pending) NOIDA 002 16240601 [No.MP.TP-23,Rev.00, July-2003, SKDP-3701 Alt1 DSL/ABR 168.000 Nos.  |21-03-2023 861.40 144715.20 0
NWR 90220017702350dt.20-07-2022|STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA Corten steel sheet size 5 mm x 1500 mm x 8000 mm to IRS specification no IRS-M 004200 : C&RW
93|(Fully Pending) LIMITED-KOLKATA 001 90402212(41/97 with amndt-2. BGC 60448.000 Kgs. |21-07-2023 45.47 2748570.56 0
NWR 90220015702349dt.20-07-2022|STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA Corosin resistance steel HR  sheet size 3.15 mm x1200 mm x 3000 mm to IRS 003000 : GSD-
94/|(Fully Pending) LIMITED-KOLKATA 001 90515092 specification no IRS-M 41/97 with amndt-2. JU 12422.000 Kgs. [21-07-2023 37.30 463340.60! 0
NWR 90220015702349dt.20-07-2022|STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA Corosin resistance steel HR  sheet size 3.15 mm x1200 mm x 3000 mm to IRS 003000 : GSD-
95| (Fully Pending) LIMITED-KOLKATA 002 90515092 specification no IRS-M 41/97 with amndt-2. JU 38124.000 Kgs. [21-07-2023 37.30 1422025.20 0
NWR 90220015702349dt.20-07-2022|STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA Corosin resistance steel HR sheet size 3.15 mm x1200 mm x 3000 mm to IRS 004200 : C&W
96/|(Fully Pending) LIMITED-KOLKATA 003 90515092 specification no IRS-M 41/97 with amndt-2. BGC 22917.000 Kgs. [21-07-2023 37.30 854804.10! 0
NWR 90220015702349dt.20-07-2022|STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA Corosin resistance steel HR  sheet size 3.15 mm x1200 mm x 3000 mm to IRS 005300 :
97|(Fully Pending) LIMITED-KOLKATA 004 90515092 specification no IRS-M 41/97 with amndt-2. DSL/ABR 124.000 Kgs. 21-07-2023 37.30 4625.20 0
NWR 83211232202348dt.20-07-2022DELHI PAPER PRODUCTS
98| (Fully Pending) COMPANY PRIVATE LTD, DELHI |001 83048947|Whale Computer Paper,GSM 60 003300 : JU DIV |600.000 THSND |29-08-2022 1724.00 1034400.00; 0
NWR 83211232202348dt.20-07-2022DELHI PAPER PRODUCTS
99| (Fully Pending) COMPANY PRIVATE LTD, DELHI |003 83048947|Whale Computer Paper,GSM 60 005200 : All DIV |143.000 THSND |29-08-2022 1724.00 246532.00 0
NWR 83211232202348dt.20-07-2022DELHI PAPER PRODUCTS
100|(Fully Pending) COMPANY PRIVATE LTD, DELHI (004 83048947 Whale Computer Paper,GSM 60 005100 : JP-DIV [190.000 THSND |29-08-2022 1724.00 327560.00 0
NWR 83211232202348dt.20-07-2022DELHI PAPER PRODUCTS 003400 : BKN-
101|(Fully Pending) COMPANY PRIVATE LTD, DELHI (006 83048947 Whale Computer Paper,GSM 60 DIV 430.000 THSND |29-08-2022 1724.00 741320.00 0
NWR 83211232202348dt.20-07-2022DELHI PAPER PRODUCTS
102|(Fully Pending) COMPANY PRIVATE LTD, DELHI |007 83048947 Whale Computer Paper,GSM 60 005100 : JP-DIV |400.000 THSND |29-08-2022 1724.00 689600.00 0
NWR 83211232202348dt.20-07-2022DELHI PAPER PRODUCTS
103|(Fully Pending) COMPANY PRIVATE LTD, DELHI |008 83048947 Whale Computer Paper,GSM 60 003300 : JU DIV |223.000 THSND |29-08-2022 1724.00 384452.00 0
NWR 30220106102343dt.20-07-2022(A B COMPOSITES PRIVATE Packing ring 13mm for wheel tread wear to RDSO drg. no.SK-97072 Alt. nil. Matl.&Spec. (004200 : C&W
104|(Fully Complete) LIMITED-KOLKATA 001 30210434 |As per drg. BGC 1980.000 Nos. [19-08-2022 177.00 350460.00 1980
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NWR 30220106102343dt.20-07-2022|A B COMPOSITES PRIVATE Packing ring 13mm for wheel tread wear to RDSO drg. no.SK-97072 Alt. nil. Matl.&Spec.|003000 : GSD-
5|(Fully Complete) LIMITED-KOLKATA 002 30210434|As per drg. U 1190.000 Nos. |19-08-2022 177.00 1190
NWR 30220106102343dt.20-07-2022|A B COMPOSITES PRIVATE Packing ring 13mm for wheel tread wear to RDSO drg. no.SK-97072 Alt. nil. Matl.&Spec.|003100 : BKN-
6| (Fully Complete) LIMITED-KOLKATA 003 30210434|As per drg. Loco 1200.000 Nos. |19-08-2022 177.00 1200
NWR 30221974102341dt.20-07-2022|L.B. ENGINEERING WORKS- Main pull rod (long) for BCN wagon without bushes to drg. no. WA/BG-6355, Alt.-4 or (004300 :
7|(Fully Complete) GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 001 38125511 |latest. ( L=2430 mm ) Matl. & Spec. As per drg. WSD/AIl 248.000 Nos.  |20-08-2022 2129.90 248
Outer coil spring for high speed bogie to RDSO drg. no. WD-92058-S-5 Alt.-13, item
NWR 30222025102340dt.20-07-2022| HOWRAH FORGINGS LIMITED- no.-1.Matl. & Spec. As per RDSO STR WD-01-HLS-94 Rev.-3 with amndt.-4.( Colour code |004300 :
8|(Fully Pending) KOLKATA 001 38040177 |of spring must be green ) WSD/AIl 455.000 Nos. 20-12-2022 2153.50 0
Outer coil spring for high speed bogie to RDSO drg. no. WD-92058-S-5 Alt.-13, item
NWR 30222025102339dt.20-07-2022(G.B. SPRINGS PRIVATE LIMITED-| no.-1.Matl. & Spec. As per RDSO STR WD-01-HLS-94 Rev.-3 with amndt.-4.( Colour code |003100 : BKN-
9| (Fully Pending) DEHRADUN 001 38040177 |of spring must be green ) LOCO 337.000 Nos. 18-10-2022 2153.50 0
Fire retardent vinyl coated upholstery fabric artificial leather for Non-AC coaches
NWR 70221635102338dt.20-07-2022(RESPONSIVE INDUSTRIES LTD- confirming to colour code AL NAC-03 with width 127 to 132 cms, confirming to RDSO 003000 : GSD-
0| (Fully Pending) MUMBAI 001 75403043[STR no. RDSO/2008/CG-07 with amnd u 22592.000 MTR |04-10-2022 218.40 0
Fire retardent vinyl coated upholstery fabric artificial leather for Non-AC coaches
NWR 70221635102338dt.20-07-2022(RESPONSIVE INDUSTRIES LTD- confirming to colour code AL NAC-03 with width 127 to 132 cms, confirming to RDSO 003000 : GSD-
1|(Fully Pending) MUMBAI 002 75403043[STR no. RDSO/2008/CG-07 with amnd u 22591.000 MTR |31-01-2023 218.40 0
Fire retardent vinyl coated upholstery fabric artificial leather for Non-AC coaches
NWR 70221635102338dt.20-07-2022 (RESPONSIVE INDUSTRIES LTD- confirming to colour code AL NAC-03 with width 127 to 132 cms, confirming to RDSO 003100 : BKN-
2|(Fully Pending) MUMBAI 003 75403043[STR no. RDSO/2008/CG-07 with amnd Loco 113.000 MTR _ |04-10-2022 218.40 0
Fire retardent vinyl coated upholstery fabric artificial leather for Non-AC coaches
NWR 70221635102338dt.20-07-2022(RESPONSIVE INDUSTRIES LTD- confirming to colour code AL NAC-03 with width 127 to 132 cms, confirming to RDSO 003100 : BKN-
3|(Fully Pending) MUMBAI 004 75403043[STR no. RDSO/2008/CG-07 with amnd Loco 112.000 MTR _ |31-01-2023 218.40 0
Fire retardent vinyl coated upholstery fabric artificial leather for Non-AC coaches
NWR 70221635102338dt.20-07-2022(RESPONSIVE INDUSTRIES LTD- confirming to colour code AL NAC-03 with width 127 to 132 cms, confirming to RDSO  |004600 :
4|(Fully Pending) MUMBAI 005 75403043[STR no. RDSO/2008/CG-07 with amnd DSL/AIl 135.000 MTR _ |04-10-2022 218.40 0
Fire retardent vinyl coated upholstery fabric artificial leather for Non-AC coaches
NWR 70221635102338dt.20-07-2022(RESPONSIVE INDUSTRIES LTD- confirming to colour code AL NAC-03 with width 127 to 132 cms, confirming to RDSO 004600 :
5|(Fully Pending) MUMBAI 006 75403043|STR no. RDSO/2008/CG-07 with amnd DSL/AIl 135.000 MTR _ |31-01-2023 218.40 0
Fire retardent vinyl coated upholstery fabric artificial leather for Non-AC coaches
NWR 70221635102338dt.20-07-2022(RESPONSIVE INDUSTRIES LTD- confirming to colour code AL NAC-03 with width 127 to 132 cms, confirming to RDSO
6|(Fully Pending) MUMBAI 007 75403043|STR no. RDSO/2008/CG-07 with amnd 005100 : JP-DIV |165.000 MTR _ |04-10-2022 218.40 0
Fire retardent vinyl coated upholstery fabric artificial leather for Non-AC coaches
NWR 70221635102338dt.20-07-2022(RESPONSIVE INDUSTRIES LTD- confirming to colour code AL NAC-03 with width 127 to 132 cms, confirming to RDSO
7|(Fully Pending) MUMBAI 008 75403043|STR no. RDSO/2008/CG-07 with amnd 005100 : JP-DIV |165.000 MTR _ |31-01-2023 218.40 0
Fire retardent vinyl coated upholstery fabric artificial leather for Non-AC coaches
NWR 70221635102338dt.20-07-2022(RESPONSIVE INDUSTRIES LTD- confirming to colour code AL NAC-03 with width 127 to 132 cms, confirming to RDSO 004200 : C&W
8|(Fully Pending) MUMBAI 009 75403043|STR no. RDSO/2008/CG-07 with amnd BGC 49110.000 MTR |04-10-2022 218.40|  10725624.00; 0
Fire retardent vinyl coated upholstery fabric artificial leather for Non-AC coaches
NWR 70221635102338dt.20-07-2022|RESPONSIVE INDUSTRIES LTD- confirming to colour code AL NAC-03 with width 127 to 132 cms, confirming to RDSO  |004200 : C&W
9|(Fully Pending) MUMBAI 010 75403043|STR no. RDSO/2008/CG-07 with amnd BGC 49109.000 MTR |31-01-2023 218.40|  10725405.60; 0
NWR 10210297102337dt.20-07-2022 003200 :
0| (Fully Pending) UNITRADE INDIA-VADODARA |001 17332138|Suction valve HP_ELGI PT NO. B 013901070008 DSL/BGKT 14.000 Nos. 20-01-2023 29731.28 0
NWR 10210297102337dt.20-07-2022 003200 :
1|(Fully Pending) UNITRADE INDIA-VADODARA |002 17332151 |HP Delivery valve AS PER ELGI PT NO. B 013901070009 DSL/BGKT 14.000 Nos. 20-01-2023 28658.66 0
NWR 10210297102337dt.20-07-2022 003200 :
2|(Fully Pending) UNITRADE INDIA-VADODARA |003 17332965|Suction valve LP_ELGI PT. NO. B013901070006 DSL/BGKT 14.000 Nos. 20-01-2023 29731.28 0
NWR 10210297102337dt.20-07-2022 003200 :
3|(Fully Pending) UNITRADE INDIA-VADODARA |004 17333180|High pressure piston sub Assembly (Consisting of six items) to ELGI Pt. NO. 070306570 |DSL/BGKT 2.000 Nos. 20-01-2023 25178.84 0
NWR 10210297102337dt.20-07-2022 003200 :
4| (Fully Pending) UNITRADE INDIA-VADODARA (005 17458109|Breather Assembly Crankcase (comp) ELGI PT.NO. A070545 DSL/BGKT 1.000 Nos. 20-01-2023 7593.30 0
KIT INLET VALVE ASSEMBLY TO ELGI PART NO. 072403729 FOR 1400HP DEMU DPC
NWR 10210297102337dt.20-07-2022 CONSITING 4 ITEMS AS PER FOLLOWING LIST: 1 SPRING PLATE - ELGI PART NO
5|(Fully Pending) UNITRADE INDIA-VADODARA  [006 17500035[70300230 - Qty. 1 NOS 2 VALVE PLATE - ELGI PART NO. 003300 : JU DIV |20.000 Set 20-01-2023 2415.46 0
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NWR 10210297102337dt.20-07-2022 CYLINDER HEAD 197 MM DIA FOR COMPRESSOR MODEL TRC - 2507 FOR 1400 HP 004600 :
6/(Fully Pending) UNITRADE INDIA-VADODARA |007 17550166({DEMU/DPC to ELGI PART NO. 000216100 DSL/AIl 3.000 Nos. 20-01-2023 13113.34 39340.02
OVERHAULING KIT FOR INDICATOR TO KBI PART NO. 148102/W FOR LHB COACHES
NWR 30220254102332dt.19-07-2022(KNORR BREMSE INDIA PVT LTD-| CONSISTING OF 02 ITEMS. (1) PLASTIC COVER PART NO. C107249 Qty/SET 01 Nos. 004200 : C&W
7|(Fully Pending) PALWAL 001 33599609|(2) K. RING PART NO. 457353 Qty/SET 01 NOS. BGC 1159.000 Set 19-10-2022 855.50 991524.50]
OVERHAULING KIT FOR INDICATOR TO KBI PART NO. 148102/W FOR LHB COACHES
NWR 30220254102332dt.19-07-2022(KNORR BREMSE INDIA PVT LTD-| CONSISTING OF 02 ITEMS. (1) PLASTIC COVER PART NO. C107249 Qty/SET 01 Nos. 003000 : GSD-
8| (Fully Pending) PALWAL 002 33599609|(2) K. RING PART NO. 457353 Qty/SET 01 NOS. JU 127.000 Set 19-10-2022 855.50 108648.50
High voltage fuse (without holder) for NET1 & NET 2,Current rating 125 A, Voltage
NWR 40221812102330dt.19-07-2022BAJAJ PLASTIC WORKS- 1000V AC, Breaking capacity 80 kA, as per Sr.No.2 & item code FO1 to F06, of bill of 003000 : GSD-
9| (Fully Pending) SAHARANPUR 001 45141575| material of RDSO Spec. no. RDSO/P JU 51.000 Nos. 20-11-2022 4105.22 209366.22
High voltage fuse (without holder) for NET1 & NET 2,Current rating 125 A, Voltage
NWR 40221812102330dt.19-07-2022BAJAJ PLASTIC WORKS- 1000V AC, Breaking capacity 80 kA, as per Sr.No.2 & item code FO1 to F06, of bill of 003000 : GSD-
0| (Fully Pending) SAHARANPUR 002 45141575| material of RDSO Spec. no. RDSO/P JU 51.000 Nos. 15-11-2022 4105.22 209366.22
High voltage fuse (without holder) for NET1 & NET 2,Current rating 125 A, Voltage
NWR 40221812102330dt.19-07-2022BAJAJ PLASTIC WORKS- 1000V AC, Breaking capacity 80 kA, as per Sr.No.2 & item code FO1 to F06, of bill of 004200 : C&W
1{(Fully Pending) SAHARANPUR 003 45141575| material of RDSO Spec. no. RDSO/P BGC 365.000 Nos. 20-11-2022 4105.22 1498405.30
High voltage fuse (without holder) for NET1 & NET 2,Current rating 125 A, Voltage
NWR 40221812102330dt.19-07-2022BAJAJ PLASTIC WORKS- 1000V AC, Breaking capacity 80 kA, as per Sr.No.2 & item code FO1 to F06, of bill of 004200 : C&W
2|(Fully Pending) SAHARANPUR 004 45141575| material of RDSO Spec. no. RDSO/P BGC 364.000 Nos. 15-11-2022 4105.22 1494300.08
Decorative Thermosetting synthetic Resin Bonded Laminated Sheet for use in
NWR 70222075102329dt.19-07-2022 |IDEAL LAMINATES PRIVATE coaching stock Size 2440x1220x3mm, colour star dust grey to RDSO Spec. no. C-K514  |004200 : C&W
3[(Fully Complete) LIMITED-MEERUT 001 75904214|Rev-0 of Dec.2005 with amndt. No.7 of BGC 492.000 Nos. 20-09-2022 1197.70 589268.40
Decorative Thermosetting synthetic Resin Bonded Laminated Sheet for use in
NWR 70222075102329dt.19-07-2022 |IDEAL LAMINATES PRIVATE coaching stock Size 2440x1220x3mm, colour star dust grey to RDSO Spec. no. C-K514  |004200 : C&W
4| (Fully Pending) LIMITED-MEERUT 002 75904214|Rev-0 of Dec.2005 with amndt. No.7 of BGC 491.000 Nos. 31-01-2023 1197.70 588070.70
Decorative Thermosetting synthetic Resin Bonded Laminated Sheet for use in
NWR 70222075102329dt.19-07-2022 |IDEAL LAMINATES PRIVATE coaching stock Size 2440x1220x3mm, colour star dust grey to RDSO Spec. no. C-K514 (003000 : GSD-
5[(Fully Complete) LIMITED-MEERUT 003 75904214|Rev-0 of Dec.2005 with amndt. No.7 of JU 504.000 Nos. 20-09-2022 1197.70 603640.80
Decorative Thermosetting synthetic Resin Bonded Laminated Sheet for use in
NWR 70222075102329dt.19-07-2022 |IDEAL LAMINATES PRIVATE coaching stock Size 2440x1220x3mm, colour star dust grey to RDSO Spec. no. C-K514 (003000 : GSD-
6| (Fully Pending) LIMITED-MEERUT 004 75904214 |Rev-0 of Dec.2005 with amndt. No.7 of JU 503.000 Nos. 31-01-2023 1197.70 602443.10
Decorative Thermosetting synthetic Resin Bonded Laminated Sheet for use in
NWR 70222075102329dt.19-07-2022 |IDEAL LAMINATES PRIVATE coaching stock Size 2440x1220x3mm, colour star dust grey to RDSO Spec. no. C-K514  |003100 : BKN-
7|(Fully Pending) LIMITED-MEERUT 005 75904214|Rev-0 of Dec.2005 with amndt. No.7 of LOCO 60.000 Nos. 20-09-2022 1197.70 71862.00
Decorative Thermosetting synthetic Resin Bonded Laminated Sheet for use in
NWR 70222075102329dt.19-07-2022 |IDEAL LAMINATES PRIVATE coaching stock Size 2440x1220x3mm, colour star dust grey to RDSO Spec. no. C-K514  |003100 : BKN-
8| (Fully Pending) LIMITED-MEERUT 006 75904214|Rev-0 of Dec.2005 with amndt. No.7 of LOCO 59.000 Nos. 31-01-2023 1197.70 70664.30
Decorative Thermosetting synthetic Resin Bonded Laminated Sheet for use in
NWR 70222075102329dt.19-07-2022 |IDEAL LAMINATES PRIVATE coaching stock Size 2440x1220x3mm, to RDSO Spec. no. C-K514 Rev-0 of Dec.2005 004200 : C&W
9|(Fully Complete) LIMITED-MEERUT 007 75904846|with amndt. No.7 of August 2016.Sample code BGC 2292.000 Nos. [20-09-2022 1197.70 2745128.40
Decorative Thermosetting synthetic Resin Bonded Laminated Sheet for use in
NWR 70222075102329dt.19-07-2022|IDEAL LAMINATES PRIVATE coaching stock Size 2440x1220x3mm, to RDSO Spec. no. C-K514 Rev-0 of Dec.2005 004200 : C&W
0|(Fully Pending) LIMITED-MEERUT 008 75904846|with amndt. No.7 of August 2016.Sample code BGC 2291.000 Nos. |31-01-2023 1197.70 2743930.70
Decorative Thermosetting synthetic Resin Bonded Laminated Sheet for use in
NWR 70222075102329dt.19-07-2022|IDEAL LAMINATES PRIVATE coaching stock Size 2440x1220x3mm, to RDSO Spec. no. C-K514 Rev-0 of Dec.2005 003000 : GSD-
1|(Fully Complete) LIMITED-MEERUT 009 75904846|with amndt. No.7 of August 2016.Sample code JU 2251.000 Nos. |20-09-2022 1197.70 2696022.70
Decorative Thermosetting synthetic Resin Bonded Laminated Sheet for use in
NWR 70222075102329dt.19-07-2022|IDEAL LAMINATES PRIVATE coaching stock Size 2440x1220x3mm, to RDSO Spec. no. C-K514 Rev-0 of Dec.2005 003000 : GSD-
2|(Fully Pending) LIMITED-MEERUT 010 75904846|with amndt. No.7 of August 2016.Sample code JU 2251.000 Nos. |31-01-2023 1197.70 2696022.70
NWR 30222174102328dt.19-07-2022(BASANT RUBBER FACTORY PVT Rubber pad for longitudinal bump stop to RCF drg. no. LW05109 Alt. c. Mat Spec. 003000 : GSD-
3|(Fully Pending) LTD-MUMBAI 001 33503795[MDTS-122 Rev. nil and FIAT drg. no. C53 973 REB BRED 8370 Ver-2. JU 176.000 Nos. 02-09-2022 297.36 52335.36
NWR 30222174102328dt.19-07-2022(BASANT RUBBER FACTORY PVT Rubber pad for longitudinal bump stop to RCF drg. no. LW05109 Alt. c. Mat Spec. 004200 : C&W
4| (Fully Pending) LTD-MUMBAI 002 33503795[MDTS-122 Rev. nil and FIAT drg. no. C53 973 REB BRED 8370 Ver-2. BGC 1549.000 Nos. [02-09-2022 297.36 460610.64
NWR 30222621102315dt.18-07-2022SHREE KHODIYAR STEEL Gang way bridge mounting to Alstom drg. no. 1 10113. 0.24. 120. 001 Alt. B or latest . |003000 : GSD-
5| (Fully Pending) INDUSTRIES-PALGHAR 001 33612717 Matl.&Spec. As per drg JU 38.000 Nos. 07-09-2022 5182.56 196937.28
NWR 30222621102315dt.18-07-2022SHREE KHODIYAR STEEL Gang way bridge mounting to Alstom drg. no. 1 10113. 0.24. 120. 001 Alt. B or latest .  |{004200 : C&W
6/ (Fully Pending) INDUSTRIES-PALGHAR 002 33612717|Matl.&Spec. As per drg BGC 156.000 Nos. 07-09-2022 5182.56 808479.36
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FAIVELEY TRANSPORT RAIL
NWR 30220372102314dt.18-07-2022( TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE Dump valve with bracket to FTRTIL Part No. 970040360A. 1. VK1/604588-SWKP DUMP 003000 : GSD-
7|(Fully Pending) LIMITED-BADDI 001 33508987|VALVE - Qty 1 PCS 2. T1/604590 BRACKET FOR DUMP VALVE -QTY 1 PCS JU 1.000 Nos. 13-02-2023 91093.64
FAIVELEY TRANSPORT RAIL
NWR 30220372102314dt.18-07-2022( TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE Dump valve with bracket to FTRTIL Part No. 970040360A. 1. VK1/604588-SWKP DUMP (004200 : C&W
8| (Fully Pending) LIMITED-BADDI 002 33508987|VALVE - Qty 1 PCS 2. T1/604590 BRACKET FOR DUMP VALVE -QTY 1 PCS BGC 8.000 Nos. 13-02-2023 91093.64
Traction center elastic joint to FIAT drg. no. C53 973 REB BRED 8397, Rev-2,(firm's no.
NWR 30222178102313dt.18-07-2022 pirelli/98.2.00119B ). T.S. 17.533.100.00, T.S. 17.617.100.02 and MDTS 148 Rev-1 & 003000 : GSD-
9| (Fully Pending) SUJAN INDUSTRIES-PALGHAR (001 33500034(MDTS-122 Rev-3. JU 174.000 Nos. 16-09-2022 1711.00
Traction center elastic joint to FIAT drg. no. C53 973 REB BRED 8397, Rev-2,(firm's no.
NWR 30222178102313dt.18-07-2022 pirelli/98.2.00119B ). T.S. 17.533.100.00, T.S. 17.617.100.02 and MDTS 148 Rev-1 & 004200 : C&W
0| (Fully Pending) SUJAN INDUSTRIES-PALGHAR (002 33500034(MDTS-122 Rev-3. BGC 373.000 Nos. 16-09-2022 1711.00
Traction center elastic joint to FIAT drg. no. C53 973 REB BRED 8397, Rev-2,(firm's no.
NWR 30222178102313dt.18-07-2022 pirelli/98.2.00119B ). T.S. 17.533.100.00, T.S. 17.617.100.02 and MDTS 148 Rev-1 & 004200 : C&W
1{(Fully Pending) SUJAN INDUSTRIES-PALGHAR (003 33500034(MDTS-122 Rev-3. BGC 548.000 Nos. 30-04-2023 1711.00
NWR 90220021102302dt.18-07-2022(EASTERN FABRITECH PVT LTD- 003000 : GSD-
2|(Fully Pending) RAIPUR 001 90421036| Mild Steel Chequered Plate 6mm X1250mmx5000mm to 1S:3502/2009 type A/WT. JU 6300.000 Kgs. [17-10-2022 80.23
NWR 90220021102302dt.18-07-2022(EASTERN FABRITECH PVT LTD- 003100 : BKN-
3|(Fully Pending) RAIPUR 002 90421036|Mild Steel Chequered Plate 6mm X1250mmx5000mm to 15:3502/2009 type A/WT. LOCO 3500.000 Kgs.  [17-10-2022 80.23
NWR 30220147102296dt.18-07-2022 [ SANROK ENTERPRISES- KNUCKLE AS PER SANROK DRG NO 1ED -1067 FOR LHB COACHES H TYPE CENTTE 003000 : GSD-
4| (Fully Pending) FARIDABAD 001 33508100|BUFFER COUPLER FOR RDSO SPEC NO. RDSO/2011/CG-03 REV-01. JU 3.000 Nos. 16-09-2022 35046.00
NWR 30220147102296dt.18-07-2022 [ SANROK ENTERPRISES- KNUCKLE AS PER SANROK DRG NO 1ED -1067 FOR LHB COACHES H TYPE CENTTE 004200 : C&W
5|(Fully Pending) FARIDABAD 002 33508100|BUFFER COUPLER FOR RDSO SPEC NO. RDSO/2011/CG-03 REV-01. BGC 24.000 Nos. 16-09-2022 35046.00
NWR 30221415102295dt.18-07-2022 Brake Head (for 13t &16t ) BMBC Coaches LH 50 % & RH 50% without bushes (For "K" 003000 : GSD-
6| (Fully Pending) D.D.ENTERPRISES-HOWRAH 001 30317149 Type Brake Block) to drg. no. RDSO SK-98033 Alt-4. Matl.&Spec. As per drg. JU 203.000 Nos. 17-08-2022 949.90
NWR 30221415102295dt.18-07-2022 Brake Head (for 13t &16t ) BMBC Coaches LH 50 % & RH 50% without bushes (For "K" |003000 : GSD-
7|(Fully Pending) D.D.ENTERPRISES-HOWRAH 002 30317149 Type Brake Block) to drg. no. RDSO SK-98033 Alt-4. Matl.&Spec. As per drg. JU 474.000 Nos. 01-10-2022 949.90
NWR 30221415102295dt.18-07-2022 Brake Head (for 13t &16t ) BMBC Coaches LH 50 % & RH 50% without bushes (For "K" (004200 : C&W
8|(Fully Pending) D.D.ENTERPRISES-HOWRAH 003 30317149 Type Brake Block) to drg. no. RDSO SK-98033 Alt-4. Matl.&Spec. As per drg. BGC 105.000 Nos. 17-08-2022 949.90
NWR 30221415102295dt.18-07-2022 Brake Head (for 13t &16t ) BMBC Coaches LH 50 % & RH 50% without bushes (For "K" 004200 : C&W
9|(Fully Pending) D.D.ENTERPRISES-HOWRAH 004 30317149 Type Brake Block) to drg. no. RDSO SK-98033 Alt-4. Matl.&Spec. As per drg. BGC 246.000 Nos. 01-10-2022 949.90
FRP glass shutter assembly for lavatory window to RDSO drg. no. SK-K 0046 Alt-1, Matl.
NWR 30220138102290dt.17-07-2022|A B COMPOSITES PRIVATE & Spec. as per RDSO STR no. RDSO/2007/CG-02 Rev-1 with amndt no. 2 of August 2016.|003000 : GSD-
0| (Fully Complete) LIMITED-KOLKATA 001 30557549| Colour of FRP glass shutter i JU 700.000 Nos. 31-08-2022 826.00
NWR 30221107102284dt.16-07-2022SUPER ENGINEERING WORKS- Intermediate longitudinal beam size 5 x 384 x 3935 mm to ICF drg. no. T-1-1-651 003000 : GSD-
1|(Fully Pending) MUMBAI 001 30116016|Alt.k/2. Matl.&Spec. As per RDSO spec. IRS M-41/97. JU 60.000 Nos. 08-09-2022 7100.06
NWR 30221107102284dt.16-07-2022SUPER ENGINEERING WORKS- Intermediate longitudinal beam size 5 x 384 x 3935 mm to ICF drg. no. T-1-1-651 004200 : C&W
2| (Fully Pending) MUMBAI 002 30116016|Alt.k/2. Matl.&Spec. As per RDSO spec. IRS M-41/97. BGC 68.000 Nos. 30-04-2023 7100.06
NWR 30221264102283dt.16-07-2022 003100 : BKN-
3|(Fully Pending) LIBRA INDUSTRIES-GHAZIABAD (001 30633308|Mirror assembly to ICF drg. no. ICF/STD-6-3-008 Alt-q.Col-1, Matl. & Spec. As per drg. |LOCO 250.000 Nos. 09-09-2022 914.50
NWR 30221264102283dt.16-07-2022 003000 : GSD-
4|(Fully Pending) LIBRA INDUSTRIES-GHAZIABAD (002 30633308|Mirror assembly to ICF drg. no. ICF/STD-6-3-008 Alt-q.Col-1, Matl. & Spec. As per drg. |JU 660.000 Nos. 09-09-2022 855.50
NWR 30221264102283dt.16-07-2022 003000 : GSD-
5| (Fully Pending) LIBRA INDUSTRIES-GHAZIABAD (003 30633308|Mirror assembly to ICF drg. no. ICF/STD-6-3-008 Alt-q.Col-1, Matl. & Spec. As per drg. |JU 660.000 Nos. 10-10-2022 855.50
NWR 30221264102283dt.16-07-2022 004200 : C&W
6| (Fully Pending) LIBRA INDUSTRIES-GHAZIABAD |004 30633308|Mirror assembly to ICF drg. no. ICF/STD-6-3-008 Alt-q.Col-1, Matl. & Spec. As per drg. |BGC 277.000 Nos. 09-09-2022 855.50
NWR 30221264102283dt.16-07-2022 004200 : C&W
7|(Fully Pending) LIBRA INDUSTRIES-GHAZIABAD (005 30633308|Mirror assembly to ICF drg. no. ICF/STD-6-3-008 Alt-q.Col-1, Matl. & Spec. As per drg. |BGC 527.000 Nos. 10-10-2022 855.50
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FAIVELEY TRANSPORT RAIL OVERHAULING KIT FOR DOUBLE BRAKE INDICATOR FTRTIL PART No. 790045110 ( FOR
NWR 30223100102282dt.16-07-2022( TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE FAIVELEY MAKE -AIR BRAKES SYSTEM OF LHB COACHES ) CONSISTING OF 03 ITEMS-1N (004200 : C&W
8| (Fully Pending) LIMITED-BADDI 001 33597819|NO PER SET (1) O- RING ( ID DIA 67X 2.5 THK PART BGC 830.000 Set 07-01-2023 1333.40 1106722.00
FAIVELEY TRANSPORT RAIL OVERHAULING KIT FOR DOUBLE BRAKE INDICATOR FTRTIL PART No. 790045110 ( FOR
NWR 30223100102282dt.16-07-2022( TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE FAIVELEY MAKE -AIR BRAKES SYSTEM OF LHB COACHES ) CONSISTING OF 03 ITEMS-1N (003000 : GSD-
9| (Fully Pending) LIMITED-BADDI 002 33597819|NO PER SET (1) O- RING ( ID DIA 67X 2.5 THK PART JU 166.000 Set 07-01-2023 1333.40 221344.40
NWR 30222242102279dt.16-07-2022RAMKRISHNA FORGINGS 003000 : GSD-
0|(Fully Pending) LIMITED-KOLKATA 001 33500538 Anti roll bar bracket to RCF drg. no. LW05123 Alt-nil Mat & Spec. As per drg. JU 34.000 Nos. 14-10-2022 1475.00 50150.00
NWR 30222242102279dt.16-07-2022 [ RAMKRISHNA FORGINGS 004200 : C&W
1|(Fully Pending) LIMITED-KOLKATA 002 33500538 Anti roll bar bracket to RCF drg. no. LW05123 Alt-nil Mat & Spec. As per drg. BGC 416.000 Nos. 14-10-2022 1475.00 613600.00
NWR 10224790102271dt.15-07-2022 005300 :
2|(Fully Pending) UNITRADE INDIA-VADODARA |001 11380767|Element Filter Inner FOR upgraded COMPRESSOR Elgi Part No. 070306920. DSL/ABR 93.000 Nos. 16-01-2023 2603.08 242086.44
NWR 10224790102271dt.15-07-2022 005300 :
3|(Fully Pending) UNITRADE INDIA-VADODARA |006 11380767|Element Filter Inner FOR upgraded COMPRESSOR Elgi Part No. 070306920. DSL/ABR 27.000 Nos. 16-01-2023 2603.08 70283.16
NWR 10224790102271dt.15-07-2022 005300 :
4|(Fully Pending) UNITRADE INDIA-VADODARA |005 11380779|Element Filter Air intake outer for upgraded compressor. ELGI Part No.070306910 DSL/ABR 87.000 Nos. 16-01-2023 4659.82 405404.34,
NWR 10224790102271dt.15-07-2022 005300 :
5|(Fully Pending) UNITRADE INDIA-VADODARA |007 11380779|Element Filter Air intake outer for upgraded compressor. ELGI Part No.070306910 DSL/ABR 33.000 Nos. 16-01-2023 4659.82 153774.06
NWR 10224790102271dt.15-07-2022 KIT DISCHARGE VALVE ASSEMBLY CONSISTING 3 ITEMS. ELGI Part No.072403739 Drg.  |005300 :
6/ (Fully Pending) UNITRADE INDIA-VADODARA |004 11380810|No. ELGI Part N0.072403739 Drg. Source ELGI Drg. Source ELGI Equipments DSL/ABR 200.000 Nos. 16-01-2023 2659.72 531944.00
NWR 10224790102271dt.15-07-2022 Kit inlet valve consistnn of 04 items for EXPRESSOR Model RR100101EC ELGI Part 005300 :
7|((Fully Pending) UNITRADE INDIA-VADODARA |002 11383136|N0.072403729 DSL/ABR 100.000 Nos. 16-01-2023 2415.46 241546.00
NWR 10224790102271dt.15-07-2022 004600 :
8|(Fully Pending) UNITRADE INDIA-VADODARA |003 11971034/Side door OLI assembly for LG3CDB Compressor Elgi Part No. 0703089140. DSL/AIl 3.000 Nos. 16-01-2023 31157.90 93473.70!
PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE 1.50 SQ.MM UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL ( MULTISTRAND )
NWR 40221007202269dt.15-07-2022 CABLE - FLAME RETARDANT CONFIRMING TO 15-694 : 2010 WITH AMENDEMENT NO 1 (003100 : BKN-
9| (Fully Cancelled) PLAZA WIRES LIMITED, DELHI |001 40071893|TO 3 WITH FLEXIBLE ELECTROLYTIC COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR LOCO 995.000 MTR 20-08-2022 14.29 14218.55
PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE 1.50 SQ.MM UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL ( MULTISTRAND )
NWR 40221007202269dt.15-07-2022 CABLE - FLAME RETARDANT CONFIRMING TO 15-694 : 2010 WITH AMENDEMENT NO 1 (003000 : GSD-
0| (Fully Cancelled) PLAZA WIRES LIMITED, DELHI |002 40071893|TO 3 WITH FLEXIBLE ELECTROLYTIC COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR JU 10009.000 MTR [20-08-2022 14.29 143028.61
PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE 1.50 SQ.MM UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL ( MULTISTRAND )
NWR 40221007202269dt.15-07-2022 CABLE - FLAME RETARDANT CONFIRMING TO 15-694 : 2010 WITH AMENDEMENT NO 1
1|(Fully Cancelled) PLAZA WIRES LIMITED, DELHI |003 40071893|TO 3 WITH FLEXIBLE ELECTROLYTIC COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR 005100 : JP-DIV [19039.000 MTR |20-08-2022 14.29 272067.31
PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE 1.50 SQ.MM UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL ( MULTISTRAND )
NWR 40221007202269dt.15-07-2022 CABLE - FLAME RETARDANT CONFIRMING TO 1S-694 : 2010 WITH AMENDEMENT NO 1
2|(Fully Cancelled) PLAZA WIRES LIMITED, DELHI |004 40071893|TO 3 WITH FLEXIBLE ELECTROLYTIC COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR 005200 : All DIV {11157.000 MTR |20-08-2022 14.29 159433.53
Spring plank to RDSO drg. no. SK-69594, Alt.36 or latest, item no. 1. Matl.&Specn. As
NWR 30211871102268dt.15-07-2022| PRANAY ENGINEERING CO PVT per drg. Item must be confirm with RDSO STR No. WD-21-CASNUB-22 NLB bogie-93 Rev- 004300 :
3| (Fully Pending) LTD-KOLKATA 001 38106152|2, Amndt. No. 5 issued on Sept.20 WSD/AIl 269.000 Nos. 28-09-2022 13965.30 3756665.70
NWR 70221687102265dt.15-07-2022 MS Welding Electrodes Class A1l Size-4x450mm to IRS M28/2020 IS/AWS Specification |003100 : BKN-
4|(Fully Pending) USHA WELDS LTD-PATNA 001 76010739]1S:814/2004 , Amndt.2, and IS/AWS code:ER4112 Medium coated. LOCO 46492.000 MTR |10-10-2022 12.46 579327.51
NWR 70221687102265dt.15-07-2022 MS Welding Electrodes Class Al Size-4x450mm to IRS M28/2020 IS/AWS Specification (004200 : C&W
5| (Fully Pending) USHA WELDS LTD-PATNA 002 7601073915:814/2004 , Amndt.2, and IS/AWS code:ER4112 Medium coated. BGC 26045.000 MTR [10-10-2022 12.46 324541.54
NWR 70221687102265dt.15-07-2022 MS Welding Electrodes Class Al Size-4x450mm to IRS M28/2020 IS/AWS Specification [005300 :
6/ (Fully Pending) USHA WELDS LTD-PATNA 003 7601073915:814/2004 , Amndt.2, and IS/AWS code:ER4112 Medium coated. DSL/ABR 1027.000 MTR  [10-10-2022 12.46 12797.24
HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM Oil hydraulic to 15:10522/83 , grade VG-68, with aniline point 90 degree centigrade
NWR 80211025102262dt.15-07-2022( CORPORATION LIMITED- min. in place of seal compatibility test and min. pass load of 9th stage in FZG niemann |004200 : C&W
7|(Fully Complete) JAIPUR 001 80014884 |test with RDSO additional BGC 9660.000 LTR  |29-08-2022 120.36 1162677.60
HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM Oil hydraulic to 15:10522/83 , grade VG-68, with aniline point 90 degree centigrade
NWR 80211025102262dt.15-07-2022( CORPORATION LIMITED- min. in place of seal compatibility test and min. pass load of 9th stage in FZG niemann |004300 :
8| (Fully Complete) JAIPUR 002 80014884 test with RDSO additional WSD/AIl 12390.000 LTR [29-08-2022 120.36 1491260.40 12390
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HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM Oil hydraulic to 1S:10522/83 , grade VG-68, with aniline point 90 degree centigrade
NWR 80211025102261dt.15-07-2022| CORPORATION LIMITED- min. in place of seal compatibility test and min. pass load of 9th stage in FZG niemann (003100 : BKN-
9| (Fully Complete) JAIPUR 001 80014884 |test with RDSO additional Loco 5250.000 LTR  |29-08-2022 123.31 647377.50 5250
HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM Oil hydraulic to 1S:10522/83 , grade VG-68, with aniline point 90 degree centigrade
NWR 80211025102261dt.15-07-2022| CORPORATION LIMITED- min. in place of seal compatibility test and min. pass load of 9th stage in FZG niemann [003000 : GSD-
0| (Fully Complete) JAIPUR 002 80014884 |test with RDSO additional u 25830.000 LTR |29-08-2022 120.36 3108898.80 25830
Oil hydraulic to 1S:10522/83 , grade VG-68, with aniline point 90 degree centigrade
NWR 80211025102260dt.15-07-2022| GANDHAR OIL REFINERY INDIA min. in place of seal compatibility test and min. pass load of 9th stage in FZG niemann (003100 : BKN-
1|(Fully Pending) LTD-MUMBAI 001 80014884 |test with RDSO additional Loco 1260.000 LTR  |29-08-2022 121.54 153140.40 0
Oil hydraulic to 1S:10522/83 , grade VG-68, with aniline point 90 degree centigrade
NWR 80211025102260dt.15-07-2022| GANDHAR OIL REFINERY INDIA min. in place of seal compatibility test and min. pass load of 9th stage in FZG niemann [003000 : GSD-
2|(Fully Pending) LTD-MUMBAI 002 80014884 |test with RDSO additional u 6510.000 LTR  |29-08-2022 120.36 783543.60 0
NWR 30221308102251dt.14-07-2022|NIPUN AGRO ENGINEERING M.S. channel 6 feet x 3/4 inch x 3/4 inch x 1/16 inch to to All/carriage Drg. no. SKT- 003000 : GSD-
3|(Fully Pending) PRIVATE LIMITED-JAIPUR 001 30618370[2009/107/C Alt. nil, Matl. & Spec. As per drg. u 2500.000 Nos. |12-09-2022 123.89 309720.50 0
NWR 30221308102251dt.14-07-2022|NIPUN AGRO ENGINEERING M.S. channel 6 feet x 3/4 inch x 3/4 inch x 1/16 inch to to All/carriage Drg. no. SKT- 004200 : C&W
4| (Fully Pending) PRIVATE LIMITED-JAIPUR 002 30618370(2009/107/C Alt. nil, Matl. & Spec. As per drg. BGC 1600.000 Nos.  |12-09-2022 123.89 198221.12 0
NWR 30221980102247dt.14-07-2022 SHREE RAM IRON AND STEEL 004300 :
5|(Fully Pending) TRADING COMPANY-KOLKATA 001 38450409|Flap Door Chain Less Cotter to IRS drg. no. W/DW-297 Alt 1. Matl.&Spec. As per drg. WSD/AIl 2720.000 Nos. |28-08-2022 147.50 401200.00 0
NWR 30221980102247dt.14-07-2022 SHREE RAM IRON AND STEEL 003100 : BKN-
6|(Fully Pending) TRADING COMPANY-KOLKATA (002 38450409|Flap Door Chain Less Cotter to IRS drg. no. W/DW-297 Alt 1. Matl.&Spec. As per drg. Loco 1432.000 Nos. |28-08-2022 147.50 211220.00 0
NWR 30221885102246dt.14-07-2022(GAI AUTO INDUSTRIES- Pin with washer to RDSO drg. no. SK-69597 Alt-41, item no. 14 & Bulb cotter 4 x 20 x76 |003100 : BKN-
7|(Partly Complete) GHAZIABAD 001 38149230|mm to RDSO drg. no. WD-94068-5-1 Alt-4, item no. 2. Mat & Spec. As per drg. Loco 489.000 Nos.  |13-08-2022 155.76 76166.64 171
NWR 30221885102246dt.14-07-2022(GAI AUTO INDUSTRIES- Pin with washer to RDSO drg. no. SK-69597 Alt-41, item no. 14 & Bulb cotter 4 x 20 x76 |003100 : BKN-
8| (Fully Pending) GHAZIABAD 002 38149230|mm to RDSO drg. no. WD-94068-5-1 Alt-4, item no. 2. Mat & Spec. As per drg. Loco 1141.000 Nos. |27-09-2022 155.76 177722.16 0
NWR 30221885102246dt.14-07-2022GAI AUTO INDUSTRIES- Pin with washer to RDSO drg. no. SK-69597 Alt-41, item no. 14 & Bulb cotter 4 x 20 x76 (004300 :
9| (Fully Complete) GHAZIABAD 003 38149230/mm to RDSO drg. no. WD-94068-5-1 Alt-4, item no. 2. Mat & Spec. As per drg. WSD/AIl 1218.000 Nos. [13-08-2022 155.76 189715.68 1218
NWR 30221885102246dt.14-07-2022GAI AUTO INDUSTRIES- Pin with washer to RDSO drg. no. SK-69597 Alt-41, item no. 14 & Bulb cotter 4 x 20 x76 (004300 :
0| (Fully Pending) GHAZIABAD 004 38149230/mm to RDSO drg. no. WD-94068-5-1 Alt-4, item no. 2. Mat & Spec. As per drg. WSD/AIl 2845.000 Nos. [27-09-2022 155.76 443137.20! 0
NWR 35221586100336dt.14-07-2022| GUMMI METALL TECHNIK Axle box pivot bush to FIAT Drg. No. 1247488 Alt-a to be read with T.5.17.617.100.02, 003000 : GSD-
1| (Fully Complete) (INDIA) PVT LTD-BANGALORE (001 33500060| MDTS 122 Rev-3 & MDTS 148 Rev-01 Ju 122.000 Nos.  |13-08-2022 6436.90 785301.80 122
NWR 30220219102242dt.14-07-2022 SECONDARY LATERAL DAMPER FOR FIAT BOGIES WITH AIR SPRING to RDSO DRG.NO.  |003000 : GSD-
2|(Fully Pending) ESCORTS LIMITED-FARIDABAD (001 33502191|RDSO/CG/DRG./21049 ALT-1 .Mat & Spec. As per drg. Ju 40.000 Nos. 07-09-2022 6478.20 259128.00 0
NWR 30220219102242dt.14-07-2022 SECONDARY LATERAL DAMPER FOR FIAT BOGIES WITH AIR SPRING to RDSO DRG.NO.  |004200 : C&W
3|(Fully Pending) ESCORTS LIMITED-FARIDABAD (002 33502191|RDSO/CG/DRG./21049 ALT-1 .Mat & Spec. As per drg. BGC 231.000 Nos.  |07-09-2022 6478.20 1496464.20 0
NWR 30222166102241dt.14-07-2022 KESARA SYNTEX PRIVATE 003000 : GSD-
4|(Fully Pending) LIMITED-NEW DELHI 001 33570644 |Flexible hose- 650 mm for bogie to Drg. no. CG-19036 Alt.-1 Mat & Spec. As per drg. JU 716.000 Nos. 14-11-2022 566.40 405542.40 0
NWR 30222166102241dt.14-07-2022 KESARA SYNTEX PRIVATE 004200 : C&W
5|(Fully Pending) LIMITED-NEW DELHI 002 33570644 |Flexible hose- 650 mm for bogie to Drg. no. CG-19036 Alt.-1 Mat & Spec. As per drg. BGC 1544.000 Nos. |14-11-2022 564.04 870877.76 0
NWR 30222166102241dt.14-07-2022 KESARA SYNTEX PRIVATE 004200 : C&W
6| (Fully Pending) LIMITED-NEW DELHI 003 33570644 |Flexible hose- 650 mm for bogie to Drg. no. CG-19036 Alt.-1 Mat & Spec. As per drg. BGC 1544.000 Nos. |30-06-2023 564.04 870877.76 0
Traction center elastic joint to FIAT drg. no. C53 973 REB BRED 8397, Rev-2,(firm's no.
NWR 30222178102240dt.14-07-2022(BONY POLYMERS (P) LIMITED- pirelli/98.2.001198B ). T.S. 17.533.100.00, T.S. 17.617.100.02 and MDTS 148 Rev-1 & 004200 : C&W
7| (Fully Pending) FARIDABAD 001 33500034|MDTS-122 Rev-3. BGC 364.000 Nos. 12-09-2022 1711.00 622804.00 0
NWR 30220123102232dt.13-07-2022 Lower bearing support with bush for ICF coach to ICF drg. no.MG/T-5-2-002 alt-t/3 col- (003000 : GSD-
8| (Fully Pending) MAYUR ENTERPRISES-BHOPAL (001 30520411]1ll, item no. 1, 2 & 3 in assembled condition . Mat as per drg. JU 614.000 Nos. 11-10-2022 527.46 323860.44 0
NWR 30220123102232dt.13-07-2022 Lower bearing support with bush for ICF coach to ICF drg. no.MG/T-5-2-002 alt-t/3 col- [004200 : C&W
9| (Fully Pending) MAYUR ENTERPRISES-BHOPAL (002 30520411]1ll, item no. 1, 2 & 3 in assembled condition . Mat as per drg. BGC 474.000 Nos. 11-10-2022 527.46 250016.04 0
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NWR 60221108102231dt.13-07-2022 Seamless pipe heavy grade size 32 mm nominal bore length 6 Mtrs. To 8 Mtrs. 004300 :
0| (Fully Pending) VIRAT STAINLESS INDIA-DELHI |001 62095535 Confirming to RDSO STR-04-ABR-19 Rev.-2 of Dec 2019 with 15:1239 Part-1. WSD/AIl 794.000 MTR 490.88 389758.72
NWR 60221108102231dt.13-07-2022 Seamless pipe heavy grade size 32 mm nominal bore length 6 Mtrs. To 8 Mtrs. 003100 : BKN-
1|(Fully Pending) VIRAT STAINLESS INDIA-DELHI |002 62095535 Confirming to RDSO STR-04-ABR-19 Rev.-2 of Dec 2019 with 15:1239 Part-1. Loco 576.000 MTR 490.88 282746.88
Product Name : OS 229 X 140 cm Handloom Cotton Bed SheetsBrand : OSBrand Type :
NWR 79221987202227dt.13-07-2022 Registered BrandCatalogue Status : OEM verified catalogueSelling As : OEMCategory 003400 : BKN-
2|(Fully Pending) OM SHAKTI TEXTILES-PANIPAT |001 79337806|Name & Quadrant : Handloom Cotton Bed DIV 30000.000 Nos. 290.00 8700000.00;
Product Name : OS 229 X 140 cm Handloom Cotton Bed SheetsBrand : OSBrand Type :
NWR 79221987202227dt.13-07-2022 Registered BrandCatalogue Status : OEM verified catalogueSelling As : OEMCategory
3|(Fully Pending) OM SHAKTI TEXTILES-PANIPAT |002 79337806|Name & Quadrant : Handloom Cotton Bed 003300 : JU DIV |30000.000 Nos. 290.00 8700000.00;
Product Name : OS 229 X 140 cm Handloom Cotton Bed SheetsBrand : OSBrand Type :
NWR 79221987202227dt.13-07-2022 Registered BrandCatalogue Status : OEM verified catalogueSelling As : OEMCategory
4|(Fully Pending) OM SHAKTI TEXTILES-PANIPAT |003 79337806|Name & Quadrant : Handloom Cotton Bed 005200 : All DIV |30000.000 Nos. 290.00 8700000.00;
Product Name : OS 229 X 140 cm Handloom Cotton Bed SheetsBrand : OSBrand Type :
NWR 79221987202227dt.13-07-2022 Registered BrandCatalogue Status : OEM verified catalogueSelling As : OEMCategory
5|(Fully Pending) OM SHAKTI TEXTILES-PANIPAT |004 79337806|Name & Quadrant : Handloom Cotton Bed 005100 : JP-DIV |30000.000 Nos. 290.00 8700000.00;
ANTI VIBRATION MOUNTING PAD CONICAL MOUNT SIMILAR TO PART NO SR-075-1023
NWR 40221764102217dt.13-07-2022 OF M/S SIDWAL CONFIRMING TO RDSO SPEC NO RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0061-2005 003000 : GSD-
6|(Fully Pending) RESISTOFLEX PVT LTD-NOIDA (001 45210688|[REV.1]WITH AMENDT- 10R LATEST ACCEPTED MAKE RESISTOFLEX[ CF u 160.000 Nos. 1155.22 184835.20
ANTI VIBRATION MOUNTING PAD CONICAL MOUNT SIMILAR TO PART NO SR-075-1023
NWR 40221764102217dt.13-07-2022 OF M/S SIDWAL CONFIRMING TO RDSO SPEC NO RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0061-2005 003000 : GSD-
7|(Fully Pending) RESISTOFLEX PVT LTD-NOIDA (002 45210688|[REV.1]WITH AMENDT- 10R LATEST ACCEPTED MAKE RESISTOFLEX[ CF u 160.000 Nos. 1155.22 184835.20
ANTI VIBRATION MOUNTING PAD CONICAL MOUNT SIMILAR TO PART NO SR-075-1023
NWR 40221764102217dt.13-07-2022 OF M/S SIDWAL CONFIRMING TO RDSO SPEC NO RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0061-2005 004200 : C&W
8|(Fully Complete) RESISTOFLEX PVT LTD-NOIDA (003 45210688|[REV.1]WITH AMENDT- 10R LATEST ACCEPTED MAKE RESISTOFLEX[ CF BGC 687.000 Nos. 1155.22 793636.14
ANTI VIBRATION MOUNTING PAD CONICAL MOUNT SIMILAR TO PART NO SR-075-1023
NWR 40221764102217dt.13-07-2022 OF M/S SIDWAL CONFIRMING TO RDSO SPEC NO RDSO/PE/SPEC/AC/0061-2005 004200 : C&W
9|(Fully Pending) RESISTOFLEX PVT LTD-NOIDA (004 45210688|[REV.1]WITH AMENDT- 10R LATEST ACCEPTED MAKE RESISTOFLEX[ CF BGC 687.000 Nos. 1155.22 793636.14
Pressure gauge (BP) As per Knorr Bremse PART No-166329 (BP) OR Faiveley Part No-
NWR 30223195102216dt.12-07-2022 .022 0080 00 or Midland part no. (A4MLLHB140902) or Equivalent and confirm to 004200 : C&RW
0| (Fully Pending) H.K.COMPANY-KOLKATA 001 33570978|RDSO Spec. 02-ABR-02 Appendix-H Amndt. 4 BGC 109.000 Nos. 8376.82 913073.38
Pressure gauge (BP) As per Knorr Bremse PART No-166329 (BP) OR Faiveley Part No-
NWR 30223195102216dt.12-07-2022 .022 0080 00 or Midland part no. (A4MLLHB140902) or Equivalent and confirm to
1{(Fully Pending) H.K.COMPANY-KOLKATA 002 33570978|RDSO Spec. 02-ABR-02 Appendix-H Amndt. 4 005100 : JP-DIV |4.000 Nos. 8376.82 33507.28,
NWR 30220113102214dt.12-07-2022[SUNCREST INDUSTRIES- Upper rubber washer for 16 Ton bogie bolster suspension to RCF drg. no. AW05113 Alt. (004200 : C&W
2| (Fully Complete) KOLKATA 001 30057504|a, Matl. & Spec. As per drg. BGC 420.000 Nos. 849.60 356832.00
NWR 30220113102214dt.12-07-2022| SUNCREST INDUSTRIES- Upper rubber washer for 16 Ton bogie bolster suspension to RCF drg. no. AW05113 Alt. (003100 : BKN-
3|(Fully Pending) KOLKATA 002 30057504|a, Matl. & Spec. As per drg. LOCO 6.000 Nos. 849.60 5097.60
NWR 30220113102214dt.12-07-2022[SUNCREST INDUSTRIES- Upper rubber washer for 16 Ton bogie bolster suspension to RCF drg. no. AW05113 Alt. |003000 : GSD-
4|(Fully Complete) KOLKATA 003 30057504|a, Matl. & Spec. As per drg. JU 224.000 Nos. 849.60 190310.40
TWO STAGE LUBE OIL FILTER (TWO PIECE)EMD PT. NO. 40056007, RDSO SPEC. NO.
NWR 10224005102212dt.12-07-2022PIONEER FIL-MED PVT LTD- MP.0.2600-26, REV. 00, SEPT. 2009. REV0.00, as per Drg.No.SKDP-3948 Alt Nil or 003200 :
5[(Fully Pending) NEW DELHI 001 16241198 Latest DSL/BGKT 350.000 Nos. 9549.74 3342409.00
Bell crank lever (LH) to RDSO drg. no.WD-08093-5-02, Alt.-03 or latest, item-4 or KBI
NWR 30223139102194dt.12-07-2022PRAG RUBBER INDUSTRIES part no. 1.3.5109 or similar & confirming to RDSO Spec. no. WD-23-BMBS-2008 Rev-1. 003100 : BKN-
6| (Fully Complete) PVT. LTD.-LUCKNOW 001 38142090(Amndt. No.1 of Sept.2016. LOCO 104.000 Nos. 2749.40 285937.60
Bell crank lever (LH) to RDSO drg. no.WD-08093-5-02, Alt.-03 or latest, item-4 or KBI
NWR 30223139102194dt.12-07-2022PRAG RUBBER INDUSTRIES part no. 1.3.5109 or similar & confirming to RDSO Spec. no. WD-23-BMBS-2008 Rev-1. |004300 :
7{(Fully Complete) PVT. LTD.-LUCKNOW 002 38142090/ Amndt. No.1 of Sept.2016. WSD/AIl 221.000 Nos. 2749.40 607617.40
NWR 30220338102176dt.11-07-2022FRONTIER ALLOY STEELS LTD- Lock lift lever assembly to RDSO Drg. No.SK-62724 Alt-28, item-5,6,7,16 &17. Matl. & ~ |003100 : BKN-
8| (Fully Complete) KANPUR 001 38136077|Spec. As per RDSO STR no. WD-70-BD-10 Rev-03. LOCO 715.000 Nos. 1085.60 776204.00
OVERHAULING KIT FOR DUMP VALVE TO KBI PART NO 34652/15024 FOR LHB COACHES
NWR 30223066102172dt.11-07-2022 KNORR BREMSE INDIA PVT LTD/ OF 07 ITEMS. S. No. 1. O Ring A40125/6 02 Nos. 2. O Ring B31807 02 Nos. 3 O Ring 003000 : GSD-
9| (Fully Pending) PALWAL 001 33160065|A40125/2 02 Nos. 4 O Ring A91150 02 Nos. 5. 0 JU 150.000 Set 8260.00 1239000.00:
OVERHAULING KIT FOR DUMP VALVE TO KBI PART NO 34652/15024 FOR LHB COACHES
NWR 30223066102172dt.11-07-2022 KNORR BREMSE INDIA PVT LTD/ OF 07 ITEMS. S. No. 1. O Ring A40125/6 02 Nos. 2. O Ring B31807 02 Nos. 3 O Ring 004200 : C&W
0| (Fully Pending) PALWAL 002 33160065|A40125/2 02 Nos. 4 O Ring A91150 02 Nos. 5. 0 BGC 631.000 Set 8260.00 5212060.00
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NWR 30222914102171dt.11-07-2022 POH Kit for Air Dryer consisting 44 items as per Annexure-A to PRAG Polymers model |004300 :
1|(Fully Pending) PRAG POLYMERS-LUCKNOW 001 31353381no. Prag AD-4 for DEMU/DPC (44 items list atteched in document ) WSD/AIl 30.000 Set 02-12-2022 50959.48 1528784.40
Set of Valves [Leveling Valve Qty. 02 Nos. and Duplex Check Valve Qty. 1 No.] to FTIL
NWR 30220010102169dt.11-07-2022( KNORR-BREMSE INDIA PVT. leveling valve part no. 038001000, Duplex Check Valve Part No. 039001500 or KBIL 003000 : GSD-
2|(Fully Pending) LTD.-PALWAL 001 31351566/ leveling valve part No. 1.3.1901 u 45.000 Set 08-12-2022 22420.00 1008900.00
Set of Valves [Leveling Valve Qty. 02 Nos. and Duplex Check Valve Qty. 1 No.] to FTIL
NWR 30220010102169dt.11-07-2022( KNORR-BREMSE INDIA PVT. leveling valve part no. 038001000, Duplex Check Valve Part No. 039001500 or KBIL 004200 : C&W
3|(Fully Pending) LTD.-PALWAL 002 31351566/ leveling valve part No. 1.3.1901 BGC 155.000 Set 08-12-2022 22420.00 3475100.00
Set of Valves [Leveling Valve Qty. 02 Nos. and Duplex Check Valve Qty. 1 No.] to FTIL
NWR 30220010102168dt.11-07-2022 leveling valve part no. 038001000, Duplex Check Valve Part No. 039001500 or KBIL 003000 : GSD-
4| (Fully Pending) APEE ENGINEERS-KOLKATA 001 31351566/ leveling valve part No. 1.3.1901 u 8.000 Set 10-08-2022 20355.00 162840.00
Set of Valves [Leveling Valve Qty. 02 Nos. and Duplex Check Valve Qty. 1 No.] to FTIL
NWR 30220010102168dt.11-07-2022 leveling valve part no. 038001000, Duplex Check Valve Part No. 039001500 or KBIL 003000 : GSD-
5|(Fully Pending) APEE ENGINEERS-KOLKATA 002 31351566/ leveling valve part No. 1.3.1901 u 12.000 Set 10-11-2022 20355.00 244260.00
Set of Valves [Leveling Valve Qty. 02 Nos. and Duplex Check Valve Qty. 1 No.] to FTIL
NWR 30220010102168dt.11-07-2022 leveling valve part no. 038001000, Duplex Check Valve Part No. 039001500 or KBIL 004200 : C&RW
6|(Fully Complete) APEE ENGINEERS-KOLKATA 003 31351566/ leveling valve part No. 1.3.1901 BGC 32.000 Set 10-08-2022 20355.00 651360.00
Set of Valves [Leveling Valve Qty. 02 Nos. and Duplex Check Valve Qty. 1 No.] to FTIL
NWR 30220010102168dt.11-07-2022 leveling valve part no. 038001000, Duplex Check Valve Part No. 039001500 or KBIL 004200 : C&W
7|(Fully Pending) APEE ENGINEERS-KOLKATA 004 31351566/ leveling valve part No. 1.3.1901 BGC 48.000 Set 10-11-2022 20355.00 977040.00
OVERHAULING KIT FOR LEVELLING VALVE CONSISTING OF 16 ITEMS OF M/S KNORR
NWR 30222881102167dt.10-07-2022(KNORR BREMSE INDIA PVT LTD-| BREMSE MAKE AS PER LIST (1) SEALING RING PART NO. B74370/2 QTY 01 (2) O RING 003000 : GSD-
8| (Fully Pending) PALWAL 001 35900222 (PART NO. A27763/26 QTY. 01 (3) O RING PART NO. A7 u 35.000 Set 03-10-2022 3540.00 123900.00
OVERHAULING KIT FOR LEVELLING VALVE CONSISTING OF 16 ITEMS OF M/S KNORR
NWR 30222881102167dt.10-07-2022(KNORR BREMSE INDIA PVT LTD-| BREMSE MAKE AS PER LIST (1) SEALING RING PART NO. B74370/2 QTY 01 (2) O RING 004200 : C&W
9| (Fully Pending) PALWAL 002 35900222 (PART NO. A27763/26 QTY. 01 (3) O RING PART NO. A7 BGC 202.000 Set 03-10-2022 3540.00 715080.00
OVERHAULING KIT FOR LEVELLING VALVE CONSISTING OF 16 ITEMS OF M/S KNORR
NWR 30222881102167dt.10-07-2022(KNORR BREMSE INDIA PVT LTD-| BREMSE MAKE AS PER LIST (1) SEALING RING PART NO. B74370/2 QTY 01 (2) O RING 004200 : C&W
0| (Fully Pending) PALWAL 003 35900222 (PART NO. A27763/26 QTY. 01 (3) O RING PART NO. A7 BGC 238.000 Set 30-04-2023 3540.00 842520.00
NWR 30220136102155dt.08-07-2022 Push type flushing valve to ICF drg. no. ICF/SK-6-3-425 Alt-m/7 , Col-Il. Matl. & Spec. as |003100 : BKN-
1{(Fully Pending) EKANTA UDYOG-HOWRAH 001 30676794|per drg. Loco 1050.000 Nos. |05-11-2022 380.79 399825.30
NWR 30220136102155dt.08-07-2022 Push type flushing valve to ICF drg. no. ICF/SK-6-3-425 Alt-m/7 , Col-Il. Matl. & Spec. as (003000 : GSD-
2|(Fully Pending) EKANTA UDYOG-HOWRAH 002 30676794|per drg. Ju 3700.000 Nos. |05-11-2022 380.79 1408908.20;
Emergency brake accelerator to RDSO Spec. no. RDSO/2011/CG-04 Rev-1, Amdt. No.1
NWR 30222715102154dt.08-07-2022 FTRTIL Part no. 072001000 or KBI part no. 189179 & bracket to KBI part no. 189627 or (004200 : C&W
3|(Fully Pending) ESCORTS LIMITED-FARIDABAD |001 33500964 |Escort part no. 1EB6367 or equivale BGC 22.000 Nos. 25-08-2022 56404.00 1240888.00
NWR 30222953102153dt.08-07-2022| ANNAPURNA ENGINEERING Knuckle pivot pin with washer for BCNHL,BOXNHL wagon to RDSO Drg. No.5K-62724 003100 : BKN-
4| (Fully Pending) WORKS-HOWRAH 001 38130774|Alt-28, item-4. Matl. & Spec. As per RDSO STR no. WD-70-BD-10 Rev-02. Loco 1032.000 Nos. |14-04-2023 416.82 430161.54
NWR 30222953102153dt.08-07-2022 ANNAPURNA ENGINEERING Knuckle pivot pin with washer for BCNHL,BOXNHL wagon to RDSO Drg. No.SK-62724 (004300 :
5|(Fully Pending) WORKS-HOWRAH 002 38130774|Alt-28, item-4. Matl. & Spec. As per RDSO STR no. WD-70-BD-10 Rev-02. WSD/AIl 2890.000 Nos. |31-10-2022 416.79 1204516.74.
NWR 30222953102153dt.08-07-2022 ANNAPURNA ENGINEERING Knuckle pivot pin with washer for BCNHL,BOXNHL wagon to RDSO Drg. No.SK-62724 (004300 :
6| (Fully Pending) WORKS-HOWRAH 003 38130774|Alt-28, item-4. Matl. & Spec. As per RDSO STR no. WD-70-BD-10 Rev-02. WSD/AIl 1857.000 Nos. |14-04-2023 416.79 773974.94
NWR 30222747102152dt.08-07-2022HELIFEX MACHINE AND TOOLS-| Flap door complete for BCNA wagon to RDSO drg. no. WD-90030-S-65 Alt-5, 004300 :
7|(Fully Pending) JAIPUR 001 38450896|Assembly of item no. 3, 5, 6, 7 & 8. Matl.&Spec. As per drg. WSD/AIl 341.000 Nos. 06-10-2022 4738.88 1615958.08
GUIDE BUSH FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRANGEMENT AS PER DRG NO. T-0-1-634 ALT. k/7
NWR 30220102102149dt.07-07-2022|RR DUDHANI POLYTECH ITEM NO.2, COL-Il, MATERIAL AND SPECIFICATION AS PER RDSO SPECIFICATION C-8215 |003000 : GSD-
8| (Fully Complete) PRIVATE LIMITED-JAIPUR 001 30011231(REV.2 AMENDMENT NO.1. JU 3520.000 Nos. [25-07-2022 235.41 828643.20!
GUIDE BUSH FOR AXLE BOX GUIDE ARRANGEMENT AS PER DRG NO. T-0-1-634 ALT. k/7
NWR 30220102102149dt.07-07-2022(RR DUDHANI POLYTECH ITEM NO.2, COL-Il, MATERIAL AND SPECIFICATION AS PER RDSO SPECIFICATION C-8215 (004200 : C&W
9| (Fully Complete) PRIVATE LIMITED-JAIPUR 002 30011231|REV.2 AMENDMENT NO.1. BGC 2177.000 Nos. [25-07-2022 235.41 512487.57
NWR 30223279102139dt.07-07-2022 H. HOUSING AS PER ESCORT PART NO. SK-1543 FOR CBC IN LHB COACHES, RDSO SPECN |003000 : GSD-
0| (Fully Pending) ESCORTS LIMITED-FARIDABAD (001 33505330|NO. RDSO/2011/CG-03 JU 2.000 Nos. 05-09-2022 96052.00 192104.00
NWR 30223279102139dt.07-07-2022 H. HOUSING AS PER ESCORT PART NO. SK-1543 FOR CBC IN LHB COACHES, RDSO SPECN (004200 : C&W
1|(Fully Pending) ESCORTS LIMITED-FARIDABAD (002 33505330|NO. RDSO/2011/CG-03 BGC 11.000 Nos. 05-09-2022 96052.00 1056572.00:




Depot : All Depots
LIST OF PURCHASE ORDERS

Item Value
S. No. PO No. & Date Vendor Name/ Code PO Sr. PL No. Item Description [« Item Qty. Delivery Date |ltem Rate (Rs.) |(Rs.) Qty. Recd.
UIC TYPE RUBBER VESTIBULE UPPER FLANGE COMPLETE TO RDSO SK-99056, ALT-3,
NWR 30220333102138dt.07-07-2022 | DELKON TEXTILES PRIVATE ITEM NO. 2. MATERIAL AND SPECIFICATION: RDSO STR NO. RDSO/2007/CG-05, WITH 003000 : GSD-
2|(Fully Complete) LIMITED-FARIDABAD 001 30568146|AMENDMENT NO. 5 OF AUG-2016. U 75.000 Nos. 21-08-2022 13452.00 1008900.00 75
FAIVELEY TRANSPORT RAIL Double Brake Indicator for Faiveley Make air brake system of LHB coaches, FTRTIL Part
NWR 30223098102137dt.07-07-2022| TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE No. 045 0011 00. Special terms & condition :- Guarantee / Warranty 36 months from 003000 : GSD-
3|(Fully Pending) LIMITED-BADDI 001 33509610|the date of delivery or 24 month u 7.000 Nos. 03-11-2022 16101.10 112707.70 0
FAIVELEY TRANSPORT RAIL Double Brake Indicator for Faiveley Make air brake system of LHB coaches, FTRTIL Part
NWR 30223098102137dt.07-07-2022| TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE No. 045 0011 00. Special terms & condition :- Guarantee / Warranty 36 months from 004200 : C&RW
4| (Fully Pending) LIMITED-BADDI 002 33509610|the date of delivery or 24 month BGC 70.000 Nos. 03-11-2022 16101.10 1127077.00 0
GENERAL STORES AND Slack adjuster complete type IRSA-600 without control rod to RDSO drg. no. WD-82064-
NWR 30221759102136dt.07-07-2022 ENGINEERING CO.PVT.LTD.- S-01-RC Alt-12 or latest. Item no. 1 to 43 and 45 to 48 Material should confirm to 003100 : BKN-
5|(Fully Pending) KOLKATA 001 38145108|RDSO Spec. no. 07-ABR-92, Amndt Loco 79.000 Nos. 05-10-2022 9499.00 750421.00 0
GENERAL STORES AND Slack adjuster complete type IRSA-600 without control rod to RDSO drg. no. WD-82064-
NWR 30221759102136dt.07-07-2022 ENGINEERING CO.PVT.LTD.- S-01-RC Alt-12 or latest. Item no. 1 to 43 and 45 to 48 Material should confirm to 004300 :
6|(Fully Pending) KOLKATA 002 38145108|RDSO Spec. no. 07-ABR-92, Amndt WSD/AIl 82.000 Nos. 05-10-2022 9499.00 778918.00 0
CEDAR ENGINEERS AND
NWR 40211612202134dt.07-07-2022SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED, 004200 : C&W
7|(Fully Pending) KANPUR 001 45170290|12.0 Volt Volt Lead Acid Battery BGC 180.000 Nos.  |16-08-2022 1899.00 341820.00 0
CEDAR ENGINEERS AND
NWR 40211612202134dt.07-07-2022SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED, 003000 : GSD-
8| (Fully Complete) KANPUR 002 45170290|12.0 Volt Volt Lead Acid Battery u 1110.000 Nos. |16-08-2022 1899.00 2107890.00 1110
Set of Pressure gauge 100 mm for brake pipe to RDSO drg. no. SK-73553 Alt-4 Qty. 01
NWR 30220101102127dt.06-07-2022 Nos. and Pressure gauge 100 mm for feed pipe to WD-83062-5-05 Alt-3 Qty. 01 Nos. (003000 : GSD-
9| (Fully Pending) H.K.COMPANY-KOLKATA 001 31357120|.As per spec. 02-ABR-02 with a u 619.000 Nos.  |29-08-2022 3066.82 1898361.58 0
Set of Pressure gauge 100 mm for brake pipe to RDSO drg. no. SK-73553 Alt-4 Qty. 01
NWR 30220101102127dt.06-07-2022 Nos. and Pressure gauge 100 mm for feed pipe to WD-83062-5-05 Alt-3 Qty. 01 Nos. (004200 : C&W
0| (Fully Pending) H.K.COMPANY-KOLKATA 002 31357120|.As per spec. 02-ABR-02 with a BGC 617.000 Nos.  |29-08-2022 3066.82 1892227.94 0
NWR 30222175102126dt.06-07-2022 GUMMI METALL TECHNIK Axle box pivot bush to FIAT drg. no. 1247488 Alt-a R1 to be read with 004200 : C&W
1|(Fully Complete) (INDIA) PVT LTD-BANGALORE (001 33500060(T.5.17.617.100.02, MDTS 122 Rev-3 & MDTS 148 Rev-01. BGC 480.000 Nos. | 25-08-2022 6488.82 3114633.60 480
NWR 30220228102125dt.06-07-2022 004200 : C&W
2|(Fully Complete) ESCORTS LIMITED-FARIDABAD (001 33689969|SPEED SENSOR ALONG WITH 2 METERS CABLE TO ESCORTS DRG_NO 3EB 8342 BGC 22.000 Nos. 04-09-2022 97350.00 2141700.00 22
NWR 30221882102124dt.06-07-2022| ANAND SALES CORPORATION- BRAKE WEAR PLATE TO DRG. NO. SK-69597 ALT 41, ITEM NO. 9 MATERIAL AND 004300 :
3|(Fully Pending) KOLKATA 001 38146708|SPECIFICATION AS PER DRG. WSD/AIl 4042.000 Nos. |15-08-2022 230.10 930064.20 0
NWR 30222197102123dt.06-07-2022 GUMMI METALL TECHNIK Ball joint roll link to fiat Drg. No.-C53973REBBRED8416 Rev-3R (FF No. 1560095.4) 003000 : GSD-
4| (Fully Complete) (INDIA) PVT LTD-BANGALORE (001 33500022|T.5.17.531.100.03, T.5.17.617.100.02 & MDTS 148 Rev-1 & MDTS-122 Rev-3 Ju 383.000 Nos.  |04-09-2022 1934.02 740729.66 383
NWR 30222197102123dt.06-07-2022 GUMMI METALL TECHNIK Ball joint roll link to fiat Drg. No.-C53973REBBRED8416 Rev-3R (FF No. 1560095.4) 004200 : C&W
5|(Fully Pending) (INDIA) PVT LTD-BANGALORE (002 33500022|T.5.17.531.100.03, T.5.17.617.100.02 & MDTS 148 Rev-1 & MDTS-122 Rev-3 BGC 1201.000 Nos. |04-09-2022 1934.02 2322758.02 0
NWR 30222756102122dt.06-07-2022 [SHREE BALAJI IRON STORE- Assembly of door way cross bar pressing with back plate and packing piece to RDSO 004300 :
6| (Fully Pending) HOWRAH 001 38124350|drg. no. WD-80007-S-5 Alt.-27, item no. 2, 14 & 15. Matl. & Spec. As per drg. WSD/AIl 404.000 Nos. 30-08-2022 2217.22 895756.88 0
NWR 30222756102122dt.06-07-2022 [SHREE BALAJI IRON STORE- Assembly of door way cross bar pressing with back plate and packing piece to RDSO 003100 : BKN-
7|(Fully Pending) HOWRAH 002 38124350|drg. no. WD-80007-S-5 Alt.-27, item no. 2, 14 & 15. Matl. & Spec. As per drg. LOCO 126.000 Nos. 30-08-2022 2217.22 279369.72 0
REVISED ARRANGEMENT OF TRANSITION SCREW COUPLING FOR [CBC] OF BG LOCOS
NWR 10212452102120dt.06-07-2022|RAMKRISHNA FORGINGS RDSO DRG. NO. SKDL-2494 ALT. 17 AND DRG. NO. SKDL - 2495 ALT. 12 AND RDSO SPEC |003200 :
8| (Fully Pending) LIMITED-KOLKATA 001 11421216|NO.MP.0.41.00.01 [REV.01] OF APRIL 03. DSL/BGKT 30.000 Nos. 07-10-2022 18278.20 548346.00 0
REVISED ARRANGEMENT OF TRANSITION SCREW COUPLING FOR [CBC] OF BG LOCOS
NWR 10212452102120dt.06-07-2022|RAMKRISHNA FORGINGS RDSO DRG. NO. SKDL-2494 ALT. 17 AND DRG. NO. SKDL - 2495 ALT. 12 AND RDSO SPEC |003200 :
9| (Fully Pending) LIMITED-KOLKATA 002 11421216|NO.MP.0.41.00.01 [REV.01] OF APRIL 03. DSL/BGKT 3.000 Nos. 07-10-2022 18278.20 54834.60 0
REVISED ARRANGEMENT OF TRANSITION SCREW COUPLING FOR [CBC] OF BG LOCOS
NWR 10212452102120dt.06-07-2022| RAMKRISHNA FORGINGS RDSO DRG. NO. SKDL-2494 ALT. 17 AND DRG. NO. SKDL - 2495 ALT. 12 AND RDSO SPEC (004600 :
0| (Fully Pending) LIMITED-KOLKATA 003 11421216|/NO.MP.0.41.00.01 [REV.01] OF APRIL 03. DSL/AIl 3.000 Nos. 07-10-2022 18278.20 54834.60! 0
REVISED ARRANGEMENT OF TRANSITION SCREW COUPLING FOR [CBC] OF BG LOCOS
NWR 10212452102120dt.06-07-2022| RAMKRISHNA FORGINGS RDSO DRG. NO. SKDL-2494 ALT. 17 AND DRG. NO. SKDL - 2495 ALT. 12 AND RDSO SPEC (005300 :
1|(Fully Pending) LIMITED-KOLKATA 004 11421216|/NO.MP.0.41.00.01 [REV.01] OF APRIL 03. DSL/ABR 45.000 Nos. 07-10-2022 18278.20 822519.00 0
REVISED ARRANGEMENT OF TRANSITION SCREW COUPLING FOR [CBC] OF BG LOCOS
NWR 10212452102120dt.06-07-2022| RAMKRISHNA FORGINGS RDSO DRG. NO. SKDL-2494 ALT. 17 AND DRG. NO. SKDL - 2495 ALT. 12 AND RDSO SPEC (005300 :
2|(Fully Pending) LIMITED-KOLKATA 005 11421216|/NO.MP.0.41.00.01 [REV.01] OF APRIL 03. DSL/ABR 15.000 Nos. 07-10-2022 18278.20 274173.00 0
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NWR 10222566102119dt.06-07-2022PIONEER FIL-MED PVT LTD- GLASS FIBRE BAG FILTER as per RDSO DRG. NO. SKDP 3505 Alt. 7 & RDSO SPEC. NO. 004600 :
273|(Fully Complete) NEW DELHI 001 11458045(MP.0.2600.16 (REV.-05) AUG. 03 DSL/All 29.000 Nos. 05-09-2022 7830.48 227083.92 29
NWR 10222566102119dt.06-07-2022PIONEER FIL-MED PVT LTD- GLASS FIBRE BAG FILTER as per RDSO DRG. NO. SKDP 3505 Alt. 7 & RDSO SPEC. NO. 005300 :
274|(Fully Complete) NEW DELHI 002 11458045(MP.0.2600.16 (REV.-05) AUG. 03 DSL/ABR 300.000 Nos.  |05-09-2022 7830.48 2349144.00 300
MICROCONTROLLER BASED ELECTRONIC SPEED IMICROCONTROLLER BASED
NWR 30223068102112dt.05-07-2022 ELECTRONIC SPEED INDICATOR AND RECORDING SYSTEM FOR DEMU WITHOUT SPEED |004300 :
275|(Fully Complete) LAXVEN SYSTEMS-HYDERABAD (001 31902248|INDICATOR CONFIRMING TO RDSO SPEC No. MP.0.3700.07(REV.06) OCT.2015 WSD/AIl 3.000 Set 04-08-2022 167560.00 502680.00 3
NWR 82213022102110dt.05-07-2022 00H300 : All DIV
276|(Fully Complete) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 001 82221327|Perindopril erbumine/Arginine 8mg. with Amlodipine besylate 10mg. Tab./Cap. HP 3000.000 Nos. [03-09-2022 14.88 44654.40 3000
NWR 82213022102110dt.05-07-2022 00H100: CH
277|(Fully Complete) JAIPUR AGENCIES-JAIPUR 002 82221327|Perindopril erbumine/Arginine 8mg. with Amlodipine besylate 10mg. Tab./Cap. JAIPUR 60000.000 Nos. [03-09-2022 14.88 893088.00! 60000
NWR 90220018102109dt.05-07-2022 MILD STEEL ANGLE ISA 75 x 75x 8 X 12000 TO THE SPECIFICATION IS: 2062:2011 E 250 |004300 :
278|(Fully Pending) ANKIT ENTERPRISES-KOLKATA {001 90230826|GRADE BO SPEC . WSD/AIl 20734.000 Kgs. |03-11-2022 70.45 1460627.36 0
Self Priming Mono Block Pump of 0.5HP / 0.37kW, 2800 RPM, 415V AC, 3 Phase, 50 Hz,
NWR 40220058102105dt.05-07-2022 1.1A for use in AC Coaches, as per RCF Specifcaaon no. EDTS-186 Rev -A, with thermal (004200 : C&W
279|(Fully Complete) GLOBAL ELMECH-JALANDHAR {001 45215066 | switch as protecaon device embed BGC 115.000 Nos.  |03-10-2022 5476.80 629832.00 115
Self Priming Mono Block Pump of 0.5HP / 0.37kW, 2800 RPM, 415V AC, 3 Phase, 50 Hz,
NWR 40220058102105dt.05-07-2022 1.1A for use in AC Coaches, as per RCF Specifcaaon no. EDTS-186 Rev -A, with thermal 003000 : GSD-
280|(Fully Complete) GLOBAL ELMECH-JALANDHAR (002 45215066/ switch as protecaon device embed JU 9.000 Nos. 03-10-2022 5476.80 49291.20! 9
3 PHASE INDUCTION CONDENSER MOTOR SUITABLE FOR LHB TYPE RMPU AC COACHES
NWR 40221644102101dt.05-07-2022 (LAXMI HYDRAULICS PVT LTD- AS PER RDSO SPEC.NO. RDSO/PE/AC/0089 [REV.O] WITH AMENDMENT NO.1&2 . 003000 : GSD-
281|(Fully Pending) SOLAPUR 001 45211360| MAKE/BRAND-LHP u 23.000 Nos. 03-09-2022 9086.00 208978.00 0
3 PHASE INDUCTION CONDENSER MOTOR SUITABLE FOR LHB TYPE RMPU AC COACHES
NWR 40221644102101dt.05-07-2022 LAXMI HYDRAULICS PVT LTD- AS PER RDSO SPEC.NO. RDSO/PE/AC/0089 [REV.O] WITH AMENDMENT NO.1&2 . 004200 : C&W
282|(Fully Pending) SOLAPUR 002 45211360| MAKE/BRAND-LHP BGC 45.000 Nos. 03-09-2022 9086.00 408870.00 0
POH KIT SET FOR 600 KG CAPACITY SHOCK ABSORBER FOR VERTICAL APPLICATION
NWR 30220142102099dt.05-07-2022( KNORR-BREMSE INDIA PVT. MAKE KNORR- BREMSE CONSISTING 18 ITEMS ( ITEM LIST ENCLOSED AS PER 004200 : C&W
283|(Fully Pending) LTD.-PALWAL 001 30328378| ANNEXURE-A) BGC 600.000 Set 05-11-2022 2330.50 1398300.00; 0
POH KIT SET FOR 600 KG CAPACITY SHOCK ABSORBER FOR VERTICAL APPLICATION
NWR 30220142102099dt.05-07-2022( KNORR-BREMSE INDIA PVT. MAKE KNORR- BREMSE CONSISTING 18 ITEMS ( ITEM LIST ENCLOSED AS PER 003000 : GSD-
284|(Fully Pending) LTD.-PALWAL 002 30328378| ANNEXURE-A) Ju 45.000 Set 05-11-2022 2330.50 104872.50 0
NWR 30221758102098dt.05-07-2022 INDIA TOOLS CRAFTS PVT LTD- Brake beam complete for casnub bogie to RDSO drg. no. WD-89033-5-1, Alt 21 Mat & 003100 : BKN-
285|(Fully Pending) KOLKATA 001 38143008 Spec. As per drg. Loco 37.000 Nos. 03-10-2022 8525.50 315443.50 0
NWR 30221758102098dt.05-07-2022INDIA TOOLS CRAFTS PVT LTD- Brake beam complete for casnub bogie to RDSO drg. no. WD-89033-5-1, Alt 21 Mat & (004300 :
286/ (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 002 38143008|Spec. As per drg. WSD/AIl 368.000 Nos.  |03-10-2022 8525.50 3137384.00 0
NWR 30211124102097dt.05-07-2022 (D BACHUBHAI AND BROTHERS-| "Hex head bolt complete M-24 x 90 with nylock nut M-24 to RDSO . drg. no. SK-98145|003000 : GSD-
287|(Fully Pending) MUMBAI 001 30220178|Alt. 12 Item no.18,19 Mat..& Spec. As per drg" JU 7544.000 Nos. |03-10-2022 149.85 1130454.82 0
NWR 30211124102097dt.05-07-2022 (D BACHUBHAI AND BROTHERS-| "Hex head bolt complete M-24 x 90 with nylock nut M-24 to RDSO . drg. no. SK-98145|004200 : C&W
288|(Fully Pending) MUMBAI 002 30220178|Alt. 12 Item no.18,19 Mat..& Spec. As per drg" BGC 3248.000 Nos. |03-10-2022 149.85 486706.95 0
HEX HEAD BOLT (M16 X 120) WITH SPLIT PIN SIZE 4 X 22MM AND HEX NUT M16 FOR
NWR 30221142102088dt.04-07-2022| MOHINDRA ENTERPRISES- BRAKE HEAD BG TO ICF DRG NO T-3-1-619 WITH ALT /2 ITEM NO 11, 12 AND 13 004200 : C&W
289|(Fully Pending) JALANDHAR 001 30310350|Material and specification as per drg. BGC 3172.000 Nos. |07-09-2022 26.18 83056.28 0
HEX HEAD BOLT (M16 X 120) WITH SPLIT PIN SIZE 4 X 22MM AND HEX NUT M16 FOR
NWR 30221142102088dt.04-07-2022| MOHINDRA ENTERPRISES- BRAKE HEAD BG TO ICF DRG NO T-3-1-619 WITH ALT /2 ITEM NO 11, 12 AND 13 004200 : C&W
290|(Fully Pending) JALANDHAR 002 30310350|Material and specification as per drg. BGC 1668.000 Nos. |30-04-2023 26.18 43675.25 0
HEX HEAD BOLT (M16 X 120) WITH SPLIT PIN SIZE 4 X 22MM AND HEX NUT M16 FOR
NWR 30221142102088dt.04-07-2022| MOHINDRA ENTERPRISES- BRAKE HEAD BG TO ICF DRG NO T-3-1-619 WITH ALT e/2 ITEM NO 11, 12 AND 13 003000 : GSD-
291|(Fully Pending) JALANDHAR 003 30310350| Material and specification as per drg. JU 11377.000 Nos. |07-09-2022 26.18 297897.64 0
HEX HEAD BOLT (M16 X 120) WITH SPLIT PIN SIZE 4 X 22MM AND HEX NUT M16 FOR
NWR 30221142102088dt.04-07-2022| MOHINDRA ENTERPRISES- BRAKE HEAD BG TO ICF DRG NO T-3-1-619 WITH ALT /2 ITEM NO 11, 12 AND 13 003000 : GSD-
292|(Fully Pending) JALANDHAR 004 30310350| Material and specification as per drg. JU 11377.000 Nos. |30-04-2023 26.18 297897.64 0
GEAR CASE OIL SERVO SYNGER 460 RR OF M/s IOCL OR MOBIL SHC 634 OF M/s EXXON
NWR 80211007702086dt.04-07-2022(NIS MARKETING PVT LTD-NEW MOBILE PACKED IN 208/210 LTRS NET IN NEW SOUND AND NON REFUNDABLE MS 003200 :
293|(Partly Complete) DELHI 001 80010349| BARREL,(Brand -MOBIL SHC 634) DSL/BGKT 8388.000 LTR  |31-05-2023 659.62 5532892.56 3120
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GEAR CASE OIL SERVO SYNGER 460 RR OF M/s IOCL OR MOBIL SHC 634 OF M/s EXXON
NWR 80211007702086dt.04-07-2022NIS MARKETING PVT LTD-NEW MOBILE PACKED IN 208/210 LTRS NET IN NEW SOUND AND NON REFUNDABLE MS 003200 :
294/ (Fully Pending) DELHI 002 80010349|BARREL,(Brand -MOBIL SHC 634) DSL/BGKT 755.000 LTR 31-05-2023 659.62 498013.10; 0
GEAR CASE OIL SERVO SYNGER 460 RR OF M/s IOCL OR MOBIL SHC 634 OF M/s EXXON
NWR 80211007702085dt.04-07-2022(INDIAN OIL CORPORATION MOBILE PACKED IN 208/210 LTRS NET IN NEW SOUND AND NON REFUNDABLE MS 003200 :
295|(Fully Pending) LIMITED-JAIPUR 001 80010349|BARREL, (Brand- Servo Syn Gear 460 RR) DSL/BGKT 1983.000 LTR  [31-05-2023 659.62 1308026.46 0
GEAR CASE OIL SERVO SYNGER 460 RR OF M/s IOCL OR MOBIL SHC 634 OF M/s EXXON
NWR 80211007702085dt.04-07-2022(INDIAN OIL CORPORATION MOBILE PACKED IN 208/210 LTRS NET IN NEW SOUND AND NON REFUNDABLE MS 005300 :
296/|(Partly Complete) LIMITED-JAIPUR 002 80010349|BARREL, (Brand- Servo Syn Gear 460 RR) DSL/ABR 2427.000 LTR  [31-05-2023 659.62 1600897.74 210
GEAR CASE OIL SERVO SYNGER 460 RR OF M/s IOCL OR MOBIL SHC 634 OF M/s EXXON
NWR 80211007702085dt.04-07-2022(INDIAN OIL CORPORATION MOBILE PACKED IN 208/210 LTRS NET IN NEW SOUND AND NON REFUNDABLE MS 005300 :
297|(Fully Pending) LIMITED-JAIPUR 003 80010349|BARREL, (Brand- Servo Syn Gear 460 RR) DSL/ABR 93.000 LTR 31-05-2023 659.62 61344.66 0
GEAR CASE OIL SERVO SYNGER 460 RR OF M/s IOCL OR MOBIL SHC 634 OF M/s EXXON
NWR 80211007702085dt.04-07-2022(INDIAN OIL CORPORATION MOBILE PACKED IN 208/210 LTRS NET IN NEW SOUND AND NON REFUNDABLE MS
298| (Fully Pending) LIMITED-JAIPUR 004 80010349|BARREL, (Brand- Servo Syn Gear 460 RR) 003300 : JU DIV [200.000 LTR 31-05-2023 659.62 131924.00 0
GEAR CASE OIL SERVO SYNGER 460 RR OF M/s IOCL OR MOBIL SHC 634 OF M/s EXXON
NWR 80211007702085dt.04-07-2022(INDIAN OIL CORPORATION MOBILE PACKED IN 208/210 LTRS NET IN NEW SOUND AND NON REFUNDABLE MS
299|(Fully Pending) LIMITED-JAIPUR 005 80010349|BARREL, (Brand- Servo Syn Gear 460 RR) 003300 : JU DIV [220.000 LTR 31-05-2023 659.62 145116.40 0
Constant contact polyurethane ( PU ) side bearer pad assembly for casnub 22 NLB
NWR 30222088102083dt.04-07-2022PRAG INDUSTRIES (INDIA) PVT. bogies to drg. no. AAL-021101/N Alt-1. confirming to RDSO Spec. no. WD-38- MISC- 003100 : BKN-
300](Fully Complete) LTD.-LUCKNOW 001 38106462|2004, Rev-1 and amndt. No. 2 of Sept. 20 LOCO 50.000 Nos. 03-08-2022 8590.40 429520.00 50
Constant contact polyurethane ( PU ) side bearer pad assembly for casnub 22 NLB
NWR 30222088102083dt.04-07-2022PRAG INDUSTRIES (INDIA) PVT. bogies to drg. no. AAL-021101/N Alt-1. confirming to RDSO Spec. no. WD-38- MISC- 004300 :
301/ (Fully Complete) LTD.-LUCKNOW 002 38106462|2004, Rev-1 and amndt. No. 2 of Sept. 20 WSD/AIl 141.000 Nos. 03-08-2022 8590.40 1211246.40 141
Double side openable door closer to ICF drg. no. ICF/SK3-5-6-014 Alt. g.Iltem no. 5.
NWR 70210025102076dt.04-07-2022|POOJA ENTERPRISES-YAMUNA Matl. & Spec. As per drg. Note:- As per ICF/MD/Spec.268, Para 5.1, the door closer shall 003000 : GSD-
302 (Fully Pending) NAGAR 001 74496645|be DORMA ITS 96 with steel JU 68.000 Nos. 04-01-2023 7907.18 537688.24 0
NWR 30221864102070dt.04-07-2022 Locking bracket to RDSO drg. no. WD-80007-S-12A Alt-16, item no. 4. Matl.&Spec. As  |003100 : BKN-
303|(Fully Pending) VERMA INDUSTRIES-HOWRAH (001 38140421 |per drg. LOCO 3236.000 Nos. (08-09-2022 225.38 729329.68 0
NWR 30221864102070dt.04-07-2022 Locking bracket to RDSO drg. no. WD-80007-S-12A Alt-16, item no. 4. Matl.&Spec. As (004300 :
304/ (Fully Pending) VERMA INDUSTRIES-HOWRAH (002 38140421 (per drg. WSD/AIl 4720.000 Nos. |08-09-2022 225.38 1063793.60 0
ORIENT STEEL AND
NWR 30222795102067dt.03-07-2022 [ INDUSTRIES LIMITED- Side crib angle (inner) to RDSO drg. no. WD-07001-5-05, Alt.-6, item-09. Matl.&Spec. 004300 :
305] (Fully Pending) FARIDABAD 001 38123319|As per drg. WSD/AIl 230.000 Nos. 01-10-2022 2242.00 515660.00 0
NWR 30222937102066dt.02-07-2022 004300 :
306|(Fully Pending) ESCORTS LIMITED-FARIDABAD |001 38165582 |Bottom cover housing with bush and chock to Escort part no. 91 OR KD-91 OR Similar |WSD/AIl 61.000 Nos. 31-08-2022 4425.00 269925.00 0
NWR 30222937102066dt.02-07-2022 003100 : BKN-
307|(Fully Pending) ESCORTS LIMITED-FARIDABAD |002 38165582 |Bottom cover housing with bush and chock to Escort part no. 91 OR KD-91 OR Similar |LOCO 68.000 Nos. 31-08-2022 4425.00 300900.00 0
NWR 30222663102058dt.02-07-2022INDIAN RUBBER PRODUCTS- Multiple Bonded Sandwich Mounting Assembly for Bogie of 1400 HP DEMU/DPC or 004300 :
308|(Fully Pending) HARIDWAR 001 31932150|BHEL Drg No-24391528001 or SKAC/DC/KLVA-11/R WSD/AIl 97.000 Nos. 30-09-2022 7074.10 686187.70 0
NWR 30220104102057dt.02-07-2022[SUNCREST INDUSTRIES- Rubber packing ring for axle box guide arrangement BG to ICF drg. no. T-0-1-632 Alt-  |003100 : BKN-
309|(Fully Complete) KOLKATA 001 30011190|d/7. Matl.&Spec. As per drg. LOCO 7857.000 Nos. [16-08-2022 12.21 95957.54! 7857
NWR 30220104102057dt.02-07-2022[SUNCREST INDUSTRIES- Rubber packing ring for axle box guide arrangement BG to ICF drg. no. T-0-1-632 Alt-  |003100 : BKN-
310|(Fully Pending) KOLKATA 002 30011190(d/7. Matl.&Spec. As per drg. LOCO 3368.000 Nos. |30-04-2023 12.21 41133.38 0
NWR 30220104102057dt.02-07-2022[SUNCREST INDUSTRIES- Rubber packing ring for axle box guide arrangement BG to ICF drg. no. T-0-1-632 Alt-  |003000 : GSD-
311|(Fully Complete) KOLKATA 003 30011190|d/7. Matl.&Spec. As per drg. U 24296.000 Nos. |16-08-2022 12.21 296727.05 24296
NWR 30220104102057dt.02-07-2022[SUNCREST INDUSTRIES- Rubber packing ring for axle box guide arrangement BG to ICF drg. no. T-0-1-632 Alt-  |003000 : GSD-
312|(Fully Pending) KOLKATA 004 30011190|d/7. Matl.&Spec. As per drg. JU 10413.000 Nos. [30-04-2023 12.21 127173.97 0
NWR 30220104102057dt.02-07-2022 [SUNCREST INDUSTRIES- Rubber packing ring for axle box guide arrangement BG to ICF drg. no. T-0-1-632 Alt- (004200 : C&W
313|(Fully Complete) KOLKATA 005 30011190|d/7. Matl.&Spec. As per drg. BGC 12602.000 Nos. [16-08-2022 12.21 153908.23 12602
NWR 30220104102057dt.02-07-2022 [SUNCREST INDUSTRIES- Rubber packing ring for axle box guide arrangement BG to ICF drg. no. T-0-1-632 Alt- (004200 : C&W
314/ (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 006 30011190|d/7. Matl.&Spec. As per drg. BGC 5402.000 Nos. [30-04-2023 12.21 65974.63 0




Depot : All Depots

LIST OF PURCHASE ORDERS
Item Value
PO No. & Date Vendor Name/ Code PO Sr. PL No. Item Description Consi Item Qty. Delivery Date |Item Rate (Rs.) [(Rs.) Qty. Recd.
Rear cover for axle box to ICF drg. no. T-0-2-603 Alt-G/14, item no.-2. Matl.&Spec. As
NWR 30221047102046dt.01-07-2022|EXCELO INDUSTRIES INC.- per drg. Note:-Wt. of A/B rear cover should be within the prescribed limits indicated as |{004200 : C&W
315|(Fully Complete) HOWRAH 001 30020451 follow Min. dim. 3.922 K BGC 688.000 Nos.  |07-08-2022 1421.90 978267.20 688
Rear cover for axle box to ICF drg. no. T-0-2-603 Alt-G/14, item no.-2. Matl.&Spec. As
NWR 30221047102046dt.01-07-2022|EXCELO INDUSTRIES INC.- per drg. Note:-Wt. of A/B rear cover should be within the prescribed limits indicated as [{003000 : GSD-
316/(Fully Complete) HOWRAH 002 30020451 |follow Min. dim. 3.922 K u 1966.000 Nos. |07-08-2022 1421.90 2795455.40 1966
Densified thermal bonded polyester block for seat cushion size-1925 x 565 x 38 mm to
NWR 30222638102037dt.01-07-2022FLEXO FOAM PVT LTD- All/C drg. no. SKT-2012/21/C item-1, Matl. & Spec. to RDSO Spec. C-K607 Rev.-2, and 003000 : GSD-
317|(Fully Pending) GURGAON 001 30618400{Amndt.-1. u 1362.000 Nos. |26-08-2022 774.09 1054313.03 0
Densified thermal bonded polyester block for seat cushion size-1925 x 565 x 38 mm to
NWR 30222638102037dt.01-07-2022FLEXO FOAM PVT LTD- All/C drg. no. SKT-2012/21/C item-1, Matl. & Spec. to RDSO Spec. C-K607 Rev.-2, and 004200 : C&W
318|(Fully Pending) GURGAON 002 30618400|Amndt.-1. BGC 1800.000 Nos. |26-08-2022 774.09 1393365.24; 0




